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A000 32001-9 Screwdriver, Midget Keystone-Tip, 3/32" x 1-1/2" Shank EA 5.18

A010 32002-6 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Keystone, 3/32" x 1-3/4" Shank EA 5.66

A116-2 32003-3 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 3/32" x 2" Shank EA 5.66

A116-3 32004-0 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 3/32" x 3" Shank EA 6.00

A116-4 32005-7 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 3/32" x 4" Shank EA 6.36

A130-2 32006-4 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 2" Shank EA 5.76

A130-3 32007-1 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 3" Shank EA 6.12

A131-2 32009-5 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 2" Shank EA 5.76

A14812A1 54713-3 Replacement Latch Assembly for 54700 Tool Box EA 9.60

A14812A4 54720-1 Replacement Latch Assembly for 54701 Tool Box EA 14.88

A216-10 32012-5 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 10" Shank EA 8.98

A216-2 32013-2 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 2" Shank EA 5.76

A216-3 32014-9 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 3" Shank EA 6.12

A216-4 32015-6 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 4" Shank EA 6.50

A216-6 32017-0 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 6" Shank EA 7.22

A216-8 32019-4 Screwdriver, Round-Shank, Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 8" Shank EA 8.04

A230-2 32020-0 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Cabinet-Tip, 1/8" x 2" Shank EA 5.76

A316-10 32021-7 Screwdriver, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 3/16" x 10" EA 10.84

A316-3 32022-4 Screwdriver, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 3/16" x 3" EA 7.54

A316-4 32024-8 Screwdriver, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 3/16" x 4" EA 7.90

A316-6 32026-2 Screwdriver, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 3/16" x 6" EA 8.62

A316-8 32028-6 Screwdriver, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 3/16" x 8" EA 9.42

BD111 32042-2 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #1 EA 7.54

BD122 32044-6 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #2 EA 8.82

BD133 32047-7 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #3 EA 12.04

BD143 32057-6 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 7/32"x3" EA 8.14

BD144 32049-1 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 1/4"x4" EA 8.82

BD146 32051-4 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 1/4"x6" EA 9.78

BD156 32053-8 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x6" EA 11.08

BD158 32054-5 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x8" EA 12.76

BD284 32056-9 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 1/4" x 4" EA 9.42

BD286 32058-3 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 1/4" x 6" EA 10.48

BD306 32059-0 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x6" EA 11.80

BD308 32060-6 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 5/16" x 8" EA 13.66

BD310 32061-3 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x10" EA 15.54

BD408 32066-8 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8" x 8" EA 15.20

BD410 32067-5 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 3/8" x 10" EA 18.38

BD412 32070-5 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Square-Shank Keystone, 3/8" x 12" EA 20.70

BD510 32065-1 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8" x 10" EA 17.20

BD512 32068-2 Screwdriver, Bull Driver, Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8" x 12" EA 19.16

BLK12 33204-3 Hex-Key Set, 12-Pc., L-Style Ball-End, Caddy EA 24.30

BLMK10 33206-7 Hex-Key Set, 9-Pc., L-Style Ball-End Metric, 1.5-10 mm Hex EA 23.54

BLM10 33009-4 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 10 mm Hex EA 7.62

BLM15 33013-1 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 1.5 mm Hex EA 1.92

BLM2 33016-2 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 2 mm Hex EA 1.92

BLM25 33017-9 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 2.5 mm Hex EA 1.92

BLM3 33018-6 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 3 mm Hex EA 1.92

BLM4 33019-3 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 4 mm Hex EA 1.92

BLM5 33020-9 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 5 mm Hex EA 2.20

BLM6 33021-6 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 6 mm Hex EA 3.30

BLM8 33022-3 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End Metric, 8 mm Hex EA 4.92

BL10 33023-0 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 5/32" Hex EA 1.92

BL12 33024-7 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 3/16" Hex EA 2.04

BL14 33025-4 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 7/32" Hex EA 2.32

BL16 33026-1 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 1/4" Hex EA 3.30

BL2 33027-8 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, .050" Hex EA 1.92

BL20 33028-5 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 5/16" Hex EA 4.38

BL24 33029-2 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 3/8" Hex EA 5.74

BL4 33033-9 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 1/16" Hex EA 1.92

BL5 33036-0 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 5/64" Hex EA 1.92

BL6 33037-7 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 3/32" Hex EA 1.92

BL7 33038-4 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 7/64" Hex EA 1.92

BL8 33039-1 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 1/8" Hex EA 1.92

BL9 33040-7 Hex-Key, L-Style Ball-End, 9/64" Hex EA 1.92

C60012 60014-2 Replacement Chin Strap for Hard Cap EA 7.26
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C61204 34606-4 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 1/8" Hole PK 19.52

C61205 34607-1 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 19.52

C61206 34608-8 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 19.52

C61208 34609-5 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 19.52

C61210 34610-1 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 13/64" Hole PK 19.52

C61214 34611-8 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 17/64" Hole PK 23.78

C61238 34612-5 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 22-18, 25/64" Hole PK 23.78

C61304 34613-2 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 1/8" Hole PK 19.24

C61305 34614-9 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 9/64" Hole PK 19.24

C61308 34616-3 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 19.24

C61310 34617-0 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 13/64" Hole PK 19.24

C61314 34618-7 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 17/64" Hole PK 24.08

C61338 34619-4 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 16-14, 25/64" Hole PK 24.08

C61406 34620-0 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 12/10, 9/64" Hole PK 23.78

C61408 34621-7 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 12-10, 11/64" Hole PK 23.78

C61410 34622-4 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 12-10, 13/64" Hole PK 23.78

C61414 34623-1 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 12-10, 17/64" Hole PK 26.78

C61438 34624-8 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 100-Pk, 12-10, 25/64" Hole PK 28.26

C63204 34625-5 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 22-18, 1/8" Hole PK 18.18

C63206 34626-2 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63208 34627-9 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63210 34628-6 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 22-18, 13/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63306 34629-3 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 16-14, 9/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63308 34630-9 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63310 34631-6 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 16-14, 13/64" Hole PK 18.18

C63406 34632-3 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 12-10, 9/64" Hole PK 22.40

C63408 34633-0 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 12-10, 11/64" Hole PK 22.40

C63410 34634-7 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 12-10, 13/64" Hole PK 22.40

C64206 34635-4 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 100-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 19.24

C65206 34636-1 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 23.20

C65208 34637-8 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 23.20

C65210 34638-5 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 22-18, 13/64" Hole PK 23.20

C65306 34639-2 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 16-14, 9/64" Hole PK 20.92

C65308 34640-8 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 20.92

C65310 34641-5 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 16-14, 13/64" Hole PK 20.92

C65410 34643-9 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 100-Pk, 12-10, 13/64" Hole PK 26.04

C67202 34644-6 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 100-Pk, 22-18 PK 19.78

C67203 34645-3 Connectors, Insulated Pigtail, 100-Pk, 16-14 PK 20.02

C67302 34646-0 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 100-Pk, 16-14 PK 24.32

C67402 34647-7 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 100-Pk, 12-10 PK 25.26

C67405 34648-4 Connectors, Insulated Pigtail, 50-Pk, 12-10 PK 21.14

C68202 34649-1 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect, Male Tab, 100-Pk, 22-18 PK 18.48

C68203 34650-7 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect, Female Tab, 100-Pk, 22-18 PK 18.48

C68300 68301-5 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect Male Tab, 100-Pak 16-14 PK 41.80

C68303 34653-8 Terminals, Full Insulated Quick-Connect, Male Tab, 50-Pk, 16-14 PK 17.20

C68304 34654-5 Terminals, Full Insulated Qck.-Connect, Female Tab, 100-Pk, 16-14 PK 34.14

C68305 34770-2 Terminals, Insulated Quick Connect Female Tab 100-Pak, (16-14) PK 28.92

C68401 34655-2 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect, Male Tab, 100-Pk, 12-10 PK 21.26

C68403 34656-9 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect, Female Tab, 100-Pk, 12-10 PK 29.80

C69303 34658-3 Terminals, Insulated Quick-Connect, Snap , 100-Pk, 16-14 PK 40.58

C70412 35201-0 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 100-Pak, 4-3/16" long PK 6.12

C70413 35202-7 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 100-Pak, 5-3/4" long PK 8.60

C70414 35203-4 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 100-Pak, 8" long PK 11.28

C70415 35204-1 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 100-Pak, 15-1/2" long PK 23.38

C718 32093-4 Screwdriver, Super-Long Square-Shank Slotted, 3/8" x 18" EA 28.86

DS7 88970-7 Duct Slitting Tool w/ Cushion-Grip Handle EA 21.98

D2000-28 72092-5 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage EA 36.02

D2000-28-INS 72093-2 Insulated 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage EA 68.18

D2000-32 72094-9 2000 Series End-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage EA 57.96

D2000-48 72097-0 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head EA 38.04

D2000-48-INS 72098-7 Insulated 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head EA 79.80

D2000-7 70073-6 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers EA 50.12

D2000-7CST 70378-2 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers for Rebar EA 52.24

D2000-8 70079-8 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers EA 43.32

D2000-9NE 70082-8 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE EA 48.18
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D2000-9NECR 70083-5 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Crimp Die EA 58.16

D2000-9NE-INS 70085-9 Insulated 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE EA 94.14

D2000-9NETH 70100-9 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Threading EA 53.40

D2000-9NETP 70090-3 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Pulling Grip EA 51.04

D2000-9ST 70382-9 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Rebar EA 55.34

D201-6NE 70003-3 Side-Cutting Pliers, NE-Type, 6-1/4" EA 39.42

D201-7CST 70302-7 Side-Cutting Pliers, for Rebar, 8-3/4" EA 42.14

D201-7NE 70008-8 Side-Cutting Pliers, NE-Type, 7-5/16" EA 39.42

D201-8 70013-2 Side-Cutting Pliers, Square-Nose, 8-1/2" EA 42.40

D201-8NE 70016-3 Side-Cutting Pliers, NE-Type, 8-1/2" EA 39.42

D201-9 70020-0 Side-Cutting Pliers, Square-Nose, 9-1/4" EA 41.34

D201-9NE 70024-8 Side-Cutting Pliers, NE-Type, 9-1/4" EA 39.42

D202-5 72002-4 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Tapered Nose, 5-1/2" EA 28.40

D202-5C 72004-8 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Tapered Nose, 5-1/2", coil spring EA 30.38

D202-5SW 72006-2 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Skinning Hole, 5-1/2" EA 37.94

D202-6 72010-9 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Tapered Nose, 6-1/16" EA 29.80

D202-6C 72012-3 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Tapered Nose, 6-1/16", coil spring EA 31.80

D203-5 71010-0 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 5-9/16" EA 25.20

D203-5C 71012-4 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 5-9/16", coil spring EA 27.18

D203-6 71016-2 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 6-5/8" EA 25.76

D203-6C 71018-6 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 6-5/8", coil spring EA 27.70

D203-6CR 71019-3 Long-Nose Pliers, HD Crimping, Tel-Splice Connectors EA 29.96

D203-6H2 71020-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters/Stripping Holes, 6-5/8" EA 33.24

D203-6-INS 71017-9 Insulated Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 6-5/8" EA 53.46

D203-6SCPC 71022-3 Needle-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 6-5/8" EA 31.62

D203-7 71024-7 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 7-1/8" EA 26.86

D203-7C 71026-1 Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 7-1/8", coil spring EA 29.34

D203-7-INS 71025-4 Insulated Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 7-1/8" EA 59.82

D203-8 71028-5 Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters, 8-5/16" EA 33.50

D203-8-INS 71029-2 Insulated Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters, 8-5/16" EA 69.66

D203-8N 71032-2 Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters/Skinning Hole, 8-5/16" EA 34.78

D203-8NCR 71034-6 Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters/Skinning Hole/Crimp Die EA 45.62

D203-8N-INS 71033-9 Insulated Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters/Skin. Hole, 8-5/16" EA 71.66

D209-4C 72200-4 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Pointed-Nose, 4-3/16" EA 32.66

D209-5C 72202-8 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Pointed-Nose, 5" EA 32.86

D210-5C 72204-2 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Standard-Nose, 5-1/2" EA 35.06

D210-6C 72206-6 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Standard-Nose, 6-1/16" EA 41.02

D213-8NE 70032-3 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 8-1/2" EA 37.98

D213-9 70038-5 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, 9-1/4" EA 39.78

D213-9NE 70042-2 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 9-1/4" EA 37.40

D213-9NE-CR 70046-0 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Crimping Die, 9-1/4" EA 49.30

D213-9NE-CR-INS 70047-7 Insulated Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Crimp Die, 9-1/4" EA 92.62

D213-9NE-INS 70043-9 Insulated Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 9-1/4" EA 80.76

D213-9NETH 70050-7 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 9-1/4" EA 43.32

D213-9NETP 70056-9 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Fish-Tape Grip EA 41.56

D213-9ST 70312-6 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage for Rebar, 9-9/32" EA 42.14

D219-4C 72212-7 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Slim Pointed, Semi-Flush EA 33.04

D219-5C 72216-5 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Slim Pointed, 5" Semi-Flush EA 33.78

D220-7 72030-7 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, HD, Tapered Nose, 7-11/16" EA 32.88

D220-7-INS 72031-4 Insulated Diag.-Cutting Pliers, HD, Tapered Nose, 7-11/16" EA 75.12

D221-51/2C 71206-7 Long-Nose Pliers, Slim, Side Cutters, 5-9/16" EA 28.00

D227-7C 72034-5 Plastic-Cutting Pliers, 7-11/16" EA 55.44

D228-7 72038-3 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Curved Handles, 7" EA 28.18

D228-8 72040-6 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, 8" EA 29.36

D228-8-INS 72042-0 Insulated Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, 8" EA 64.66

D2291 71098-8 Bell-System Pliers, Long-Nose Insulation Skinner EA 29.62

D230-4C 72230-1 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Pointed-Nose, Hi-Hardness EA 36.40

D232-8 72046-8 End-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, 8-1/2" EA 47.88

D234-6 74200-2 Bell-System Pliers, Connector-Crimping, Side Cutters, 6" EA 31.24

D234-6C 74202-6 Bell-System Pliers, As Cat. No. D234-6, coil spring EA 31.86

D238-8 72050-5 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head, Semi-Flush EA 29.36

D240-6 72054-3 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Skinning Hole, 6-1/16" EA 37.12

D243-8 72058-1 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Skinning Holes, 8" EA 31.68

D244-5C 72240-0 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget, Tapered Nose, 5", coil spring EA 37.36

D245-5 72062-8 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget, Tapered Nose, 5" EA 30.10
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D245-5C 72064-2 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget, Tapered Nose, 5", coil spring EA 31.82

D248-8 72070-3 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head, 8" EA 30.54

D248-8-INS 72071-0 Insulated Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head, 8" EA 70.20

D248-9ST 72072-7 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage for Rebar, Angled Head, 9" EA 30.36

D252-6 72074-1 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, H.D., Tapered Nose, 6" EA 31.00

D252-6SW 72076-5 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Skinning Hole, 6" EA 36.24

D257-4 72248-6 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget, Std. Nose, 4-3/16" EA 30.74

D257-4C 72250-9 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget, Std. Nose, 4-3/16", coil spring EA 32.48

D259-4C 72256-1 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Point-Nose, Xtra-Narrow Jaws EA 35.84

D275-5 72080-2 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Lightweight, 5" EA 11.56

D295-4C 72278-3 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Tapered-Nose, Midget Jaw EA 37.94

D301-5 71050-6 Long-Nose Pliers, 5-9/16" EA 22.74

D301-5C 71052-0 Long-Nose Pliers, 5-9/16", coil spring EA 24.22

D301-6 71054-4 Long-Nose Pliers, 6-5/8" EA 22.74

D301-6C 71056-8 Long-Nose Pliers, 6-5/8", coil spring EA 24.72

D301-7 71058-2 Long-Nose Pliers, 7-1/8" EA 23.86

D301-7C 71060-5 Long-Nose Pliers, 7-1/8", coil spring EA 25.76

D302-6 71062-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Curved, 6-1/4" EA 32.36

D303-6 71064-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Mini-Point, 6-5/8" EA 24.76

D304-6 71066-7 Long-Nose Pliers, Duck Bill, Rounded Nose, Smooth Jaws EA 29.56

D305-6 71068-1 Long-Nose Pliers, Duck Bill, Flat Nose, Knurled Jaws EA 30.54

D306-51/2C 71220-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Concave Outside Jaws, 5-19/32" EA 26.24

D307-51/2C 71224-1 Long-Nose Pliers, Slim, 5-9/16" EA 25.62

D310-6C 71228-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Tapered, 6-5/8" EA 25.48

D314-8 71080-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Long-Reach, Rounded-Nose, 8" EA 26.42

D315-8 71082-7 Long-Nose Pliers, Long-Reach, Flat Nose, 8" EA 28.50

D317-5C 71230-2 Long-Nose Pliers, H.D., Short-Nose, 5-1/4" EA 25.06

D317-6PC 71234-0 Long-Nose Pliers, Narrow Tip, Cutter, 6" EA 35.60

D318-51/2C 71236-4 Long-Nose Pliers, Long Needle-Nose, 5-13/32" EA 27.34

D320-41/2C 71242-5 Long-Nose Pliers, Midget, Curved Needle-Nose, 4-5/8" EA 30.60

D321-41/2 71244-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Midget Slim-Nose, 4-3/4" EA 22.84

D321-41/2C 71246-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Midget Slim-Nose, 4-3/4", coil spring EA 24.10

D322-41/2C 71250-0 Long-Nose Pliers, Midget Slim-Nose, Smooth Jaws, 4-3/4" EA 25.62

D323-41/2C 71254-8 Long-Nose Pliers, Midget Flat Long-Nose, 4-3/4" EA 26.22

D327-51/2C 71256-2 Long-Nose Pliers, Slim, Smooth Jaws, 5-9/16" EA 26.86

D328-51/2C 71258-6 Long-Nose Pliers, Needle-Nose, Smooth Jaws, 5-13/32" EA 28.58

D333-8 71259-3 Conduit Locknut and Reaming Pliers, 7-3/4" EA 37.90

D335-51/2C 71260-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Extra-Slim Needle-Nose, 5-1/2" EA 31.38

D338-51/2C 71262-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Curved Needle-Nose, 5-1/2" EA 32.08

D360-11 71360-6 Long-Reach Long-Nose Pliers  11" Straight Nose EA 64.18

D362-11 71362-0 Long-Reach Long-Nose Pliers  11" 45° Bent Nose EA 64.18

D364-11 71364-4 Long-Reach Long-Nose Pliers  11" 90° Bent Nose EA 64.18

D366-6C 71270-8 Long-Nose Pliers, Fatigue-Reducing Needle-Nose, 7-1/2" EA 39.30

D500-18 67019-0 Adj. Wrench, 18", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 130.82

D500-24 67022-0 Adj. Wrench, 24", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 259.00

D502-10 73010-8 Pump Pliers, 10" EA 26.10

D502-10-INS 73011-5 Insulated Pump Pliers, 10" EA 66.12

D502-12 73018-4 Pump Pliers, 12" EA 32.32

D502-16 73026-9 Pump Pliers, 16" EA 62.06

D502-6 73002-3 Pump Pliers, 6-1/2" EA 21.02

D503-10 73040-5 Pipe-Wrench Pliers, Heavy-Duty, 10" EA 35.60

D503-12 73042-9 Pipe-Wrench Pliers, Heavy-Duty, 12-3/4" EA 53.10

D506-10 67510-2 Adj. Wrench, 10", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 37.50

D506-12 67513-3 Adj. Wrench, 12", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 52.66

D506-15 67516-4 Adj. Wrench, 15", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 83.46

D506-4 67501-0 Adj. Wrench, 4", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 26.20

D506-6 67504-1 Adj. Wrench, 6", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 27.88

D506-8 67507-2 Adj. Wrench, 8", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 30.10

D507-10 67531-7 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 10", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 38.78

D507-12 67534-8 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 12", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 55.62

D507-6 67525-6 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 6", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 28.12

D507-8 67528-7 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 8", Plastic-Dip Handle EA 30.66

D508-10 67560-7 Adj. Wrench, 10", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 33.08

D508-12 67563-8 Adj. Wrench, 12", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 46.54

D508-15 67566-9 Adj. Wrench, 15", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 77.96
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D508-4 67551-5 Adj. Wrench, 4", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 22.60

D508-6 67554-6 Adj. Wrench, 6", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 23.80

D508-8 67557-7 Adj. Wrench, 8", Black Finish, Plastic-Dip Handle EA 26.24

D511-10 73210-2 Slip-Joint Pliers, 10", Plastic-Dip Handles EA 26.06

D511-6 73202-7 Slip-Joint Pliers, 6", Plastic-Dip Handles EA 14.90

D511-8 73206-5 Slip-Joint Pliers, 8", Plastic-Dip Handles EA 19.86

D514-8 73232-4 Slip-Joint Pliers, Hose-Clamp, 7-5/8", Plastic-Dip Handles EA 20.48

D528V 72088-8 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, V and W Notches, 5" EA 37.44

D61205 34693-4 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 6.86

D61206 34694-1 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 5.88

D61208 34695-8 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 5.72

D61210 34696-5 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 22-18, 13/64" Hole PK 5.96

D61214 34697-2 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 22-18, 17/64" Hole PK 6.38

D61238 34698-9 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 22-18, 25/64" Hole PK 6.64

D61305 34699-6 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 16-14, 9/64" Hole PK 4.14

D61308 34701-6 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 4.14

D61310 34702-3 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 11-Pk, 16-14, 13/64" Hole PK 5.30

D61314 34703-0 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 16-14, 17/64" Hole PK 6.16

D61338 34704-7 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 16-14, 25/64" Hole PK 6.30

D61408 34705-4 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 12-10, 11/64" Hole PK 4.00

D61410 34706-1 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 9-Pk, 12-10, 13/64" Hole PK 6.60

D61414 34707-8 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 7-Pk, 12-10, 17/64" Hole PK 6.64

D61438 34708-5 Terminals, Insulated Ring, 7-Pk, 12-10, 25/64" Hole PK 6.96

D63206 34709-2 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 5.98

D63208 34710-8 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 3.64

D63210 34711-5 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 22-18, 13/64" Hole PK 3.64

D63306 34712-2 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 16-14, 9/64" Hole PK 5.74

D63308 34713-9 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 3.64

D63310 34714-6 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 16-14, 13/64" Hole PK 5.92

D63408 34715-3 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 9-Pk, 12-10, 11/64" Hole PK 6.88

D63410 34716-0 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 9-Pk, 12-10, 13/64" Hole PK 7.10

D64206 34717-7 Terminals, Insulated Spade, 11-Pk, 22-18, 9/64" Hole PK 6.06

D65208 34718-4 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 11-Pk, 22-18, 11/64" Hole PK 4.52

D65308 34719-1 Terminals, Insulated Hook, 11-Pk, 16-14, 11/64" Hole PK 4.22

D67202 34720-7 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 11-Pk, 22-18 PK 6.18

D67203 34721-4 Connectors, Insulated Pigtail, 11-Pk, 16-14 PK 5.30

D67302 34722-1 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 11-Pk, 16-14 PK 5.68

D67402 34723-8 Connectors, Insulated Butt, 9-Pk, 12-10 PK 6.22

D67405 34724-5 Connectors, Insulated Pigtail, 10-Pk, 12-10 PK 6.30

E70412 35205-8 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 40-Pak, 4-3/16" long PK 5.10

E70413 35207-2 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 32-Pak, 5-3/4" long PK 5.70

E70414 35209-6 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 20-Pak, 8" long PK 5.22

E70415 35211-9 Cable Ties, Std. Nylon, 12-Pak, 15-1/2" long PK 10.26

E70416 35213-3 Cable Ties, Reusable, UV-Resistant, 12-Pak, 8" long PK 4.96

E70417 35215-7 Cable Tie Assortment, 32-Pc. PK 6.96

E70418 35216-4 Cable Tie Assortment, 28-Pc. PK 8.78

FCD219-4C 72214-1 Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Midget Slim Pointed, Flush-Cut EA 32.84

HD2000-9NE 70088-0 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, HD Dip EA 51.04

HD213-8NE 70034-7 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 8-1/2", HD handles EA 41.34

HD213-9NE 70044-6 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 9-1/4", HD handles EA 41.56

HD213-9NETH 70052-1 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, 9-1/4", HD handles EA 46.90

HD502-10 73012-2 Pump Pliers, 10", HD Plastic-Dip Handles EA 33.70

HD502-12 73020-7 Pump Pliers, 12", HD Plastic-Dip Handles EA 42.24

HD502-6 73004-7 Pump Pliers, 6-1/2", HD Plastic-Dip Handles EA 26.28

HD506-10 67511-9 Adj. Wrench, 10", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 38.68

HD506-12 67514-0 Adj. Wrench, 12", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 54.28

HD506-4 67502-7 Adj. Wrench, 4", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 26.98

HD506-6 67505-8 Adj. Wrench, 6", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 28.66

HD506-8 67508-9 Adj. Wrench, 8", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 30.98

HD507-10 67532-4 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 10", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 40.12

HD507-12 67535-5 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 12", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 57.36

HD507-6 67526-3 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 6", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 28.80

HD507-8 67529-4 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 8", HD Plastic-Dip Handle EA 31.52

H1802-30 48026-3 Block & Tackle, w/ Guarded Snap Hooks EA 129.94

H1802-30S 48028-7 Block & Tackle, w/ Guarded Snap Hooks w/ Swivel Hook EA 146.74
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H1802-30 SR 48027-0 Block & Tackle, w/ Guarded Snap Hooks w/ Rope EA 142.78

H1802-30S SR 48029-4 Block & Tackle, w/ Guarded Snap & Swivel Hooks & Rope EA 159.58

H267 48013-3 Block with Extended Nose, without Rope or Hook EA 53.60

H268 48015-7 Block with Eye & Extended Nose, without Rope or Hook EA 64.40

J1005 74001-5 Journeyman™ Crimping Tool for Insulated & Non-Insulated Terminals EA 41.92

J2000-28 72108-3 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage EA 45.26

J2000-48 72110-6 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head EA 47.28

J2000-9NE 72102-1 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE EA 56.52

J2000-9NECR 72104-5 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Lev, NE, Crimp Die EA 66.48

J2000-9NECRTP 72124-3 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers w/ Crimper & Fish-Tape PullerEA 66.60

J2000-9NETP 72106-9 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Lev, NE, Fish Tape Grip EA 59.36

J2000-9ST 70385-0 Journeyman™ 2000 Series Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage for Rebar EA 62.58

J203-6 71013-1 Journeyman™ Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 6-5/8" EA 31.06

J203-7 71027-8 Journeyman™ Long-Nose Pliers, Side Cutters, 7-1/8" EA 32.20

J203-8 72111-3 Journeyman™ Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters, 8-5/16" EA 42.60

J203-8N 72112-0 Journeyman™ Long-Nose Pliers, HD Side Cutters/Skinning Hole EA 44.12

J213-9NE 72101-4 Journeyman™ Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE EA 45.70

J213-9NECR 72103-8 Journeyman™ Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Crimp Die EA 57.56

J213-9NETP 72105-2 Journeyman™ Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE, Fish Tape Grip EA 49.86

J228-8 72107-6 Journeyman™ Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage EA 35.92

J248-8 72109-0 Journeyman™ Diag.-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage, Angled Head EA 37.08

J502-10 73015-3 Journeyman™ Pump Pliers, 10" EA 34.16

J63050 72113-7 Journeyman™ Cable Cutter, Hi-Leverage EA 43.60

KPJ100 47501-6 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 11.5", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 45.58

KPJ25 47496-5 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 4.25", .25"-.36" Cable EA 24.42

KPJ37 47497-2 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 7", .37"-.49" Cable EA 30.00

KPJ50 47498-9 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 8.5", .50"-.61" Cable EA 32.50

KPJ62 47499-6 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 10", .62"-.74" Cable EA 37.80

KPJ75 47500-9 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 10", .75"-.99" Cable EA 43.08

KPL050-1 47442-2 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 11", .50"-.61" Cable EA 60.38

KPL050-2 47451-4 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 16", .50"-.61" Cable EA 75.52

KPL062-1 47443-9 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 11", .62"-.74" Cable EA 60.38

KPL075-1 47444-6 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 12", .75"-.99" Cable EA 66.90

KPL075-2 47453-8 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 20", .75"-.99" Cable EA 76.90

KPL100-1 47445-3 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 13", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 65.20

KPL100-2 47454-5 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 20", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 82.30

KPL125-1 47446-0 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 14", 1.25"-1.49" Cable EA 70.40

KPL125-2 47455-2 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 21", 1.25"-1.49" Cable EA 81.78

KPL150-1 47447-7 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 15", 1.50"-1.74" Cable EA 76.90

KPL150-2 47456-9 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 23", 1.50"-1.99" Cable EA 82.30

KPL175-1 47448-4 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 17", 1.75"-1.99" Cable EA 84.38

KPL200-1 47449-1 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 18", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 98.68

KPL200-2 47457-6 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 25", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 98.94

KPL250-1 47450-7 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 18", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 89.98

KPL250-2 47458-3 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Flex-Eye, 27", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 128.10

KPM037 47467-5 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 11", .37"-.49" Cable EA 78.34

KPM050 47468-2 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 13", .50"-.61" Cable EA 81.18

KPM062 47466-8 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 14", .62"-.74" Cable EA 83.16

KPM075 47469-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 16", .75"-.99" Cable EA 94.78

KPM100 47470-5 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 18", 1.00"-1.37" Cable EA 99.34

KPM150 47472-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 22", 1.38"-1.99" Cable EA 106.50

KPS050-1 47400-2 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 11", .50"-.61" Cable EA 121.96

KPS050-2 47411-8 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 16", .50"-.61" Cable EA 155.20

KPS062-1 47401-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 11", .62"-.74" Cable EA 124.34

KPS062-2 47412-5 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 16", .62"-.74" Cable EA 157.52

KPS075-2 47413-2 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 20", .75"-.99" Cable EA 175.00

KPS100-2 47414-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 20", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 176.16

KPS100-3 47424-8 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 33", 1.00"-1.49" Cable EA 216.92

KPS125-2 47415-6 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 21", 1.25-1.49" Cable EA 191.60

KPS150-2 47416-3 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 25", 1.50"-1.99" Cable EA 210.22

KPS150-3 47425-5 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 34", 1.50"-1.99" Cable EA 216.92

KPS200-2 47417-0 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 26", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 244.90

KPS200-3 47426-2 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 36", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 293.46

KPS250-2 47418-7 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 28", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 281.26

KPS250-3 47427-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 38", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 303.94
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KPS300-2 47419-4 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 30", 3.00"-3.49" Cable EA 306.46

KPS350-2 47420-0 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Rotating-Eye, 32", 3.5"-3.99" Cable EA 354.64

KP075-24 47475-0 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 24", .75"-.99" Cable EA 123.28

KP075-36 47482-8 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 36", .75"-.99" Cable EA 155.22

KP100-24 47476-7 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 24", 1.00"-1.49" Cable EA 123.28

KP100-36 47483-5 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 36", 1.00"-1.49" Cable EA 160.68

KP150-24 47477-4 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 24", 1.50"-1.99" Cable EA 136.14

KP150-36 47484-2 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 36", 1.50"-1.99" Cable EA 172.98

KP200-24 47478-1 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 24", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 146.98

KP200-36 47485-9 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 36", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 185.88

KP250-24 47479-8 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 24", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 162.08

KP250-36 47486-6 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Flex-Eye, 36", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 221.62

KSCK075-1 47502-3 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 12", .75"-.99" Cable EA 76.54

KSCK100-1 47503-0 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 15", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 85.56

KSCK125-1 47504-7 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 16", 1.25"-1.49" Cable EA 92.68

KSCK150-1 47505-4 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 17", 1.50"-1.74" Cable EA 99.88

KSCK175-1 47506-1 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 18", 1.75"-1.99" Cable EA 111.60

KSCK200-2 47515-3 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 19", 2.00"-2.49" Cable EA 145.46

KSCK250-2 47516-0 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 20", 2.50"-2.99" Cable EA 162.86

KSRK050-1 47536-8 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Offset-Eye, 6", .50"-.61" Cable EA 52.08

KSRK062-1 47537-5 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Offset-Eye, 8", .62"-.74" Cable EA 53.76

KSRK075-1 47538-2 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Offset-Eye, 10", .75"-.99" Cable EA 57.50

KSRK100-1 47539-9 Grip, Mesh, Single-Weave, Offset-Eye, 12", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 62.88

KSSK075-1 47519-1 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 12", .75"-.99" Cable EA 90.28

KSSK100-1 47520-7 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 15", 1.00"-1.24" Cable EA 94.46

KSSK125-1 47521-4 Grip, Mesh, Double-Weave, Offset-Eye, 16", 1.25"-1.49" Cable EA 99.20

K1210 12100-5 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 10/2 & 12/2, 10 & 12 AWG Solid EA 28.70

K1210-12 12106-7 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 10/2 & 12/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K1210-12 12106-7 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 10/2 & 12/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K1210-12 12106-7 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 10/2 & 12/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K14 32102-3 Screwdriver, Phillips-Tip Internal Screw-Holding, 5" Length EA 9.90

K1412 14124-9 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 12/2 & 14/2, 12 & 14 AWG Solid EA 28.70

K1412-12 14126-3 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K1412-12 14126-3 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K1412-12 14126-3 Kurved NM Cable Stripper/Cutter, 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

K1412-3 14135-5 Dual Romex Stripper for 12/3 & 14/3 Cable EA 34.52

K16 32103-0 Screwdriver, Phillips-Tip Internal Screw-Holding, 7" Length EA 10.58

K19 32104-7 Screwdriver, Phillips-Tip Internal Screw-Holding, 9" Length EA 11.30

K21 32105-4 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Hold., 1/16"x3" Shank, Thin Blade EA 9.66

K23 32106-1 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 3/16" x 3" Shank EA 9.66

K28 32107-8 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 3/16" x 8" Shank EA 10.58

K34 32108-5 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 1/4" x 4" Shank EA 10.00

K36 32109-2 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 1/4" x 6" Shank EA 10.58

K38 32110-8 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 1/4" x 8" EA 11.18

K44 32111-5 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 5/16" x 4" EA 11.80

K46 32112-2 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 5/16" x 6" EA 12.76

K48 32113-9 Screwdriver, Slotted Screw-Holding, 5/16" x 8" EA 13.66

K7 32608-0 Nut-Driver Set, 7-Pc., 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" - 1/2" Hex EA 61.36

K90-10/2 14132-4 90 Degree Romex Stripper for 10/2 NM Cable EA 27.98

K90-12/2 14133-1 90 Degree Romex Stripper for 12/2 NM Cable EA 27.98

K90-14/2 14134-8 90 Degree Romex Stripper for 14/2 NM Cable EA 27.98

LLK12 33221-0 Hex-Key Set, 12-Pc., L-Style Long-Arm, Caddy EA 11.96

LLM10 33073-5 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 10 mm Hex EA 2.56

LLM15 33077-3 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 1.5 mm Hex EA 0.56

LLM2 33080-3 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 2 mm Hex EA 0.56

LLM25 33081-0 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 2.5 mm Hex EA 0.56

LLM3 33082-7 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 3 mm Hex EA 0.60

LLM4 33083-4 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 4 mm Hex EA 0.60

LLM5 33084-1 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 5 mm Hex EA 0.96

LLM6 33085-8 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 6 mm Hex EA 1.26

LLM8 33086-5 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm Metric, 8 mm Hex EA 1.86

LL10 33087-2 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 5/32" Hex EA 0.72

LL12 33088-9 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 3/16" Hex EA 0.82

LL14 33089-6 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 7/32" Hex EA 1.04

LL16 33090-2 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 1/4" Hex EA 1.18
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LL2 33091-9 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, .050" Hex EA 0.50

LL20 33092-6 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 5/16" Hex EA 1.70

LL24 33093-3 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 3/8" Hex EA 2.40

LL4 33094-0 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 1/16" Hex EA 0.50

LL5 33095-7 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 5/64" Hex EA 0.50

LL6 33096-4 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 3/32" Hex EA 0.50

LL7 33097-1 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 7/64" Hex EA 0.60

LL8 33098-8 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 1/8" Hex EA 0.60

LL9 33099-5 Hex-Key, L-Style Long-Arm, 9/64" Hex EA 0.64

LMK10 33224-1 Hex-Key Set, 9-Pc., L-Style Long-Arm Metric, Caddy EA 13.12

M8572A3 54731-7 Replacement Hinge Pin for 54705 Tool Box EA 1.16

M9765 54721-8 Replacement 0.125 Pin for 54701 Tool Box EA 1.66

M9765A1 54714-0 Replacement Pin for 54700 Tool Box EA 1.08

M9767 54722-5 Replacement 0.188 Pin for 54701 Tool Box EA 1.26

M9768 54723-2 Replacement Strap for 54701 Tool Box EA 16.74

P12 32119-1 Screwdriver, Pocket-Clip Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #0 EA 7.12

P120 32120-7 Screwdriver, Offset Phillips-Tip, #1 & #2 EA 5.40

P18 32121-4 Screwdriver, Extra-Long Rnd-Shnk Profilated Phillips #1 EA 9.42

P202 32125-2 Screwdriver, Extra-Long Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #2 EA 24.70

P212 32126-9 Screwdriver, Extra-Long Round-Shnk Profilated Phillips #2 EA 11.90

P230 32127-6 Screwdriver, Offset Phillips-Tip, #2 & #3 EA 6.46

P28 32128-3 Screwdriver, Extra-Long Round-Shank Profilated Phillips #2 EA 10.26

P340 32131-3 Screwdriver, Offset Phillips-Tip #3 & #4 EA 7.64

P406 76000-6 Replacement Spring for 1100L and 1102S Aviation Snips EA 2.69

P407 76001-3 Replacement Spring for 1101R Aviation Snips EA 2.69

SK234 32508-3 Screwdriver Set, 3-Pc., Slotted Screw-Holding EA 31.30

SS10 32622-6 Nut Driver, Stubby, 1-1/4" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 8.56

SS12 32623-3 Nut Driver, Stubby, 1-1/4" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 8.80

SS8 32624-0 Nut Driver, Stubby, 1-1/4" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 8.46

ST4 34294-3 Spring Tool, 4" Shaft w/ Cushion-Grip Handle EA 9.28

ST49 34302-5 Spring Tool for Installing/Removing Coil Springs, 7-1/2" EA 6.93

ST6 34296-7 Spring Tool, 6" Shaft w/ Cushion-Grip Handle EA 9.98

S10 32625-7 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 8.56

S10M 32627-1 Magnetic Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 11.62

S1018 32628-8 Nut Driver, Super-Long, Hollow-Shaft, 18" x 5/16" Hex EA 24.64

S1018M 32629-5 Magnetic Nut Driver, Super-Long, Hollow-Shaft, 18" x 5/16" EA 29.34

S106 32630-1 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 9.28

S106M 32631-8 Magnetic Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 13.24

S11 32633-2 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 8.70

S116 32635-6 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 9.40

S12 32637-0 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 8.80

S-12H 67402-0 Grip-It Strap Wrench, 12" O.D. Capacity: 1-1/2" to 5" EA 30.94

S126 32639-4 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 9.52

S126M 32617-2 Magnetic Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 13.98

S14 32641-7 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 9.98

S146 32643-1 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 10.96

S16 32645-5 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 10.68

S1613-40H 47017-2 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, Bare .12"-.37" w/ Spring EA 178.80

S1656-20H 47106-3 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .20"-.40" Bare w/ Spring EA 180.96

S1656-30H 47109-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .31"-.53" Bare w/ Spring EA 204.56

S1656-40H 47113-1 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .53"-.74" Bare w/ Spring EA 344.68

S1656-50H 47116-2 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .74"-.86" Bare w/ Spring EA 364.28

S1656-60H 47119-3 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .86"-.96" Bare w/ Spring EA 363.84

S166 32647-9 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 11.68

S1684-5H 47168-1 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .218"-.55" Bare w/ Spring EA 262.26

S1684-74H 47173-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, Curved-Jaw, .218"-.55" EHS w/ Spring EA 260.34

S18 32649-3 Nut Driver, Xtra-Large Bull Driver, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 13.80

S-18H 67403-7 Grip-It Strap Wrench, 18" O.D. Capacity: 1-1/8" to 8" EA 93.78

S20 32650-9 Nut Driver, Xtra-Large Bull Driver, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 14.74

S5 32651-6 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5/32" Hex EA 8.36

S5118PRS 55016-4 Tool Holder - Pliers, Rule & Screwdriver w/2-Way Knife Snap EA 41.86

S6 32652-3 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 8.36

S-6H 67401-3 Grip-It Strap Wrench, 6" O.D. Capacity: 1-1/2" to 5" EA 19.10

S66 32654-7 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 9.06

S7 32656-1 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7/32" Hex EA 8.46
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S700 32658-5 Nut-Driver Set, 7-Pc., Metal Stand EA 61.36

S8 32659-2 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 8.46

S8M 32661-5 Magnetic Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 10.76

S818 32662-2 Nut Driver, Super-Long, Hollow-Shaft, 18" x 1/4" Hex EA 23.26

S818M 32663-9 Magnetic Nut Driver, Super-Long, Hollow-Shaft, 18" x 1/4" EA 26.98

S86 32664-6 Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 9.18

S86M 32665-3 Magnetic Nut Driver, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 12.20

S9 32667-7 Nut Driver, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 9/32" Hex EA 8.56

S900G 35311-6 900 Series Drop-Lite Reel, 30' 16/3 SJT cord EA 109.54

T16663 54715-7 Replacement Cap for 54701 Tool Box EA 5.72

T16933A1 54716-4 Replacement Cover Lid for 54701 Tool Box EA 45.06

T16934A1 54717-1 Replacement Small Tray for 54701 Tool Box EA 50.74

T16935A1 54718-8 Replacement Large Tray for 54701 Tool Box EA 56.66

T16936A6 54719-5 Replacement Bottom Organizer for 54701 Tool Box EA 65.06

T17088A5 54712-6 Replacement Bottom Organizer for 54700 Tool Box EA 66.98

T17089A3 54711-9 Replacement Bottom Tray for 54700 Tool Box EA 31.26

T17090A1 54710-2 Replacement Top Tray for 54700 Tool Box EA 28.92

T1710 34002-4 Crimping Tool, Ratcheting, Compound Action EA 319.48

T17100A1 54709-6 Replacement Cover for 54700 Tool Box EA 29.54

T1715 34003-1 Crimping Tool, Ratcheting, Full-Cycle EA 152.56

T1720 34004-8 Crimping Tool, Ratcheting, Full-Cycle Co-Ax EA 164.98

T18200A2 54730-0 Replacement Bottom Organizer for 54705 Tool Box EA 68.94

T18201A1 54727-0 Replacement Tray for 54705 Tool Box EA 26.68

T18202A1 54728-7 Replacement Tray-Dividers for 54705 Tool Box EA 1.92

T18472A1 54729-4 Replacement Latch for 54705 Tool Box EA 6.50

T18473A1 54725-6 Replacement Flip-Top Cover for 54705 Tool Box EA 16.54

T18474A1 54726-3 Replacement Flip-Top Cover for 54705 Tool Box EA 16.54

VO1 32147-4 Screwdriver, Offset Slotted-Tip for Screw #2-6 EA 4.20

VO2 32148-1 Screwdriver, Offset Slotted-Tip for Screw #6-10 EA 4.80

VO3 32149-8 Screwdriver, Offset Slotted-Tip for Screw #8-12 EA 5.40

VO4 32150-4 Screwdriver, Offset Slotted-Tip for Screws #12-16 EA 7.20

VO5 32160-3 Screwdriver, Combo-Tip Offset, 1/4" Slotted x #2 Phillips EA 6.46

X11 01011-0 LED Clip-On Light EA 26.12

X19 01019-0 Recoil™ LED Grip-It™ Flashlight EA 72.00

X21 01021-0 Recoil™ LED Grip-It™ 90° Flashlight EA 87.66

X3 01003-0 LED Pen Light Flashlight EA 23.30

X35 01035-0 Recoil™ LED Heavy Duty Flashlight EA 72.94

X44 01044-0 Xenon NiMH Rechargeable Spotlight EA 355.92

X5 01005-0 LED Mini-Pocket Flashlight EA 22.34

X7 01007-0 Xenon Pocket Flashlight EA 17.90

X79 01079-0 Klein-Bright™ Remote Area Lighting System (RALS) EA ######

X9 01009-0 LED Pocket Flashlight EA 65.08

106 11906-4 Replacement Spring for 1004 Wire Stripper-Cutter EA 1.84

107 11907-1 Replacement Rivet for 1004 Wire Stripper-Cutter EA 0.37

1000 74400-6 Multi-Purpose 6-in-1 Tool EA 25.86

1001 74401-3 All-Purpose Electrician’s Tool EA 28.98

1002 74402-0 All-Purpose Tool EA 28.88

1003 74000-8 Wire Stripper-Cutter w/o Spring EA 9.52

1004 74002-2 Wire Stripper-Cutter w/ Spring EA 10.60

1004-12 74063-3 Wire Stripper-Cuttr w/ Spring Mrchandsng Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 10.60

1004-12 74063-3 Wire Stripper-Cuttr w/ Spring Mrchandsng Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 10.60

1004-12 74063-3 Wire Stripper-Cuttr w/ Spring Mrchandsng Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 10.60

1005 74204-0 Crimping Tool for Insulated & Non-Insulated Terminals EA 34.74

1005-INS 74205-7 Insulated Crimping Tool for Insulated & Non-Insulated Terminals EA 76.84

1006 74206-4 Crimping Tool for Non-Insulated Terminals EA 35.90

1008 74406-8 Coax Multi-Purpose Tool EA 41.54

1010 74404-4 Long-Nose, All-Purpose Tool EA 25.10

1011 74008-4 Multi-Purpose Wire Stripper/Cutter EA 15.00

1012 74411-2 Cable Stripper/Cutter for 12/2 Type NM and 12 AWG Solid Wire EA 21.48

1014 74413-6 Cable Stripper/Cutter for 14/2 Type NM and 14 AWG Solid Wire EA 21.56

1016 74416-7 Electrical/Maintenance Multi-Tool EA 99.94

1016RP 81018-3 Replacement Pouch with Bit Holder EA 11.58

1018C 31400-1 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 10", 18 teeth/in. PK 80.40

1024C 31404-9 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 10", 24 teeth/in. PK 80.40

1032C 31408-7 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 10", 32 teeth/in. PK 80.40
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1100 01100-0 E-Z-See™ Photo Luminescent Shroud - X19 & X21 Flashlights EA 13.20

1100L 76006-8 Aviation Snips, Left Cutting Pattern EA 26.24

1101 01101-0 E-Z-See™ Photo Luminescent Shroud - X35 Flashlight EA 13.20

1101R 76008-2 Aviation Snips, Right Cutting Pattern EA 26.24

1102S 76010-5 Aviation Snips, Straight Cutting Pattern EA 26.24

1103 01103-0 Cordura® Ballistic Nylon Flashlight Pouch - X9 EA 18.98

1104 76014-3 All-Purpose Shears & BX Cutter EA 37.14

11045 74045-9 Wire Stripper-Cutter, Flat Design for 10-18 AWG Solid Wire EA 15.64

11045-INS 74049-7 Insulated Wire Stripper-Cutter, Flat Design for 10-18 AWG Wire EA 52.06

11045-12 74062-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 16.19

11045-12 74062-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 16.19

11045-12 74062-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 16.19

11046 74046-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter, Flat Design for 16-26 AWG Stranded Wire EA 16.46

11046-12 74246-0 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 17.04

11046-12 74246-0 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 17.04

11046-12 74246-0 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 17.04

11047 74047-3 Wire Stripper-Cutter, Flat Design for 22-30 AWG Solid Wire EA 17.26

11048 74050-3 Dual-Wire Stripper/Cutter EA 20.44

11049 11049-8 Wire Stripper-Cutter, Flat Design for 8-18 AWG Stranded Wire EA 16.18

11049-INS 74067-1 Insulated Wire Stripper-Cutter, for 8-16 AWG Stranded Wire EA 52.06

1105 01105-0 Cordura® Ballistic Nylon Flashlight Pouch - X19 & X21 EA 18.98

11053 11053-5 Wire Stripper-Cutter, for 6-12 AWG Stranded EA 23.18

11053-12 74253-8 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 23.99

11053-12 74253-8 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 23.99

11053-12 74253-8 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 23.99

11055 74057-2 Wire Stripper-Cutter, for 10-18 AWG Solid/12-20 AWG Stranded EA 22.92

11055-INS 74068-8 Insulated Wire Stripper-Cutter, Solid/Stranded EA 56.46

11055-12 74255-2 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 23.72

11055-12 74255-2 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 23.72

11055-12 74255-2 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 23.72

11057 74056-5 Wire Stripper-Cutter, for 20-30 AWG Solid/22-32 AWG Stranded EA 24.02

11057-12 74257-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 12-36 EA 24.86

11057-12 74257-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 48-84 EA 24.86

11057-12 74257-6 Wire Stripper-Cutter Merchandising Clip Strip, Qty. 96 or more EA 24.86

1106 01106-0 Cordura® Ballistic Nylon Flashlight Pouch - X35 EA 18.98

11062 74072-5 Automatic Wire Stripper, for 10-22 AWG EA 56.38

11065 11065-8 Automatic Wire Stripper, for 16-26 AWG solid/stranded Teflon® Tefzel® EA 254.10

11070 74078-7 Replacement Blades for Cat. No. 11062, for 8-12 AWG PR 20.74

11072 74080-0 Replacement Blades for Cat. No. 11062, for 10-22 AWG PR 20.74

11075 74083-1 Replacement Blades for Cat. No. 11062, for 16-26 AWG PR 20.74

11080 74086-2 Replacement Adjustable Wire Stop for Cat. No. 11062 EA 3.92

1132 11716-9 Replacement Spring for 11045, 11046, 11047, 11048 EA 1.78

11454 11454-0 Handle for 50150/50151 12" Reel Fish Tapes EA 19.67

11473 11473-1 Handle for Flat Steel 12" Reel Fish Tapes EA 19.67

11482 11482-3 Handle for Klein-Lite 12" Reel Fish Tapes EA 19.67

11495 11495-3 Handle for Stainless Steel 12" Reel Fish Tapes EA 19.67

11717 11717-6 Replacement Spring for 1011 Wire Stripper-Cutter EA 2.32

1200BI 31411-7 Hacksaw Blades, Golden Tri-Cut, 100-Pak, 12" PK 243.52

1200BI-P 31410-0 Hacksaw Blades, Golden Tri-Cut, 10-Pak, 12" PK 28.26

12098 70092-7 Side-Cutting Pliers, Crimping Die, 8-1/2" EA 43.32

12098-INS 70093-4 Insulated Side-Cutting Pliers, Crimping Die, 8-1/2" EA 85.50

1218BI 31412-4 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 100-Pak, 12", 18 teeth/inch PK 257.28

1218BI-P 31413-1 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 10-Pak, 12", 18 teeth/inch PK 28.26

1218C 31414-8 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 12", 18 teeth/in. PK 87.32

1218HS 31416-2 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 100-Pak, 12", 18 teeth/in. PK 241.22

1218HS-P 31417-9 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 10-Pak, 12", 18 teeth/in. PK 26.42

12213 70114-6 Wire Twisting Pliers, RH, Spring Return, 6" EA 106.88

12214 70115-3 Wire Twisting Pliers, Rev, Spring Return, 6" EA 116.36

12215 70116-0 Wire Twisting Pliers, RH, Spring Return, 9" EA 118.74

12216 70117-7 Wire Twisting Pliers, Rev, Spring Return, 9" EA 128.22

1224BI 31418-6 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 100-Pak, 12", 24 teeth/inch PK 257.28

1224BI-P 31419-3 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 10-Pak, 12", 24 teeth/inch PK 28.26

1224C 31420-9 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 12", 24 teeth/in. PK 85.02

1224HS 31422-3 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 100-Pak, 12", 24 teeth/in. PK 229.72

1224HS-P 31423-0 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 10-Pak, 12", 24 teeth/in. PK 26.42
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1232BI 31424-7 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 100-Pak, 12", 32 teeth/inch PK 257.28

1232BI-P 31425-4 Hacksaw Blades, Bi-Metal, 10-Pak, 12", 32 teeth/inch PK 28.26

1232C 31426-1 Hacksaw Blades, Carbon Steel, 100-Pak, 12", 32 teeth/in. PK 89.58

1232HS 31428-5 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 100-Pak, 12", 32 teeth/in. PK 229.72

1232HS-P 31429-2 Hacksaw Blades, Hi-Speed, 10-Pak, 12", 32 teeth/in. PK 26.42

125DCG 35316-1 Drop Lite with 3-Conductor Cord, 25' Length EA 37.84

1412 14120-1 Dual NM Cable Stripper/Cutter for 12/2 & 14/2, 12 & 14 AWG Solid Wire EA 28.70

1412-12 14122-5 Dual NM Cable Stripper/Cutter for 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

1412-12 14122-5 Dual NM Cable Stripper/Cutter for 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

1412-12 14122-5 Dual NM Cable Stripper/Cutter for 12/2 & 14/2, Clip Strip EA 28.69

150DCG 35317-8 Drop Lite with 3-Conductor Cord, 50' Length EA 50.38

1515-S 44112-7 Knife, Cable-Sheath Splitting EA 17.20

1515-1 44110-3 Knife, HD Cable-Sheath Splitting, Bell Type EA 26.64

1550-10 44210-0 Pocket Knife, 2 CS-Blades, 2-3/8" Sheepfoot and 1-1/2" Slitting EA 29.10

1550-11 44211-7 Pocket Knife, 2-1/4" Coping Blade EA 21.62

1550-14 44214-8 Pocket Knife, 3" CS Coping Blade EA 27.20

1550-2 44202-5 Pocket Knife, 2 CS-Blades, 2-1/2" Spearpnt & 2-1/2" Screwdriver Tip EA 27.26

1550-24 44224-7 Pocket Knife, 2-1/2" SS Sheepfoot Blade EA 25.30

1550-4 44204-9 Pocket Knife, 2-5/8" CS Sheepfoot Blade EA 27.12

1550-42 44242-1 Pocket Knife, 2 SS-Blades, 2-1/2" Spearpnt & 2-1/2" Screwdriver Tip EA 28.20

1550-44 44244-5 Pocket Knife, 2-5/8" SS Sheepfoot Blade EA 29.22

1550-45 44245-2 Pocket Knife, 2-1/4" SS Coping Blade EA 22.52

1550-5 44205-6 Pocket Knife, 2-1/4" CS Coping Blade EA 20.78

1550-6 44206-3 Pocket Knife, 3 CS-Blades, Sheepfoot, Spearpnt, & Screwdriver Tip EA 34.94

1550-7 44207-0 Pocket Knife, 2 CS-Blades, 2-3/8" Sheepfoot & 2-1/2" Scrwdrver Tip EA 29.94

1550-9 44209-4 Pocket Knife, 3 CS-Blades, Spearpnt, Slitting and Scrwdrver Tip EA 36.70

1560-3 44119-6 Knife, Cable/Lineman’s Skinning, Serrated Blde, Notch and Hndle Ring EA 23.64

1570-3 44120-2 Knife, Cable/Lineman’s Skinning, Blade Notch and Hndle Ring EA 21.96

1570-3LR 44122-6 Knife, Cable/Lineman’s Skinning, Blade Notch, w/o Hndle Ring EA 21.68

1570-3LR-INS 44123-3 Insulated Knife, Lineman’s Plastic-Handle Skinning, w/o Ring EA 57.04

1604-10 47202-2 Haven Grip, Forged, .06"-.25" Cable EA 66.66

1604-20 47203-9 Haven Grip, Forged, .125"-.50" Cable EA 102.74

1604-20L 47204-6 Haven Grip, Forged Steel, Latch, .125"-.50" Cable EA 112.56

1611-20 47000-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, Weatherproof .20"-.40" Wire EA 144.92

1611-30 47003-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, Weatherproof .31"-.53" Wire EA 170.82

1611-40 47006-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, Weatherproof .53"-.74" Wire EA 293.24

1611-50 47009-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, Weatherproof .78"-.88" Wire EA 311.40

1613-30 47012-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, Bare .08"-.20" Wire EA 103.88

1613-40 47015-8 Chicago Grip, Forged, .12"-.37" EHS Cable EA 147.64

1613-40H 47016-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, Bare .12"-.37" Conductor EA 172.24

1625-20 47220-6 Haven Grip, Forged, .28"-.75" Cable EA 131.52

1625-20 1 47223-7 Haven Grip, Forged, .50"-1.00" Cable EA 170.82

1625-20 7/8 47222-0 Haven Grip, Forged, .38"-.88" Cable EA 146.60

1628-16 47026-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, .31"-.62" EHS Cable EA 492.52

1628-16AT 47027-1 Chicago Grip, Forged, Bell-System Type, .31"-.62" Cable EA 558.62

1628-16P 47029-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, .31"-.88" Large-Diameter Conductor EA 577.10

1628-17 47032-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, .50"-.75" EHS Cable EA 548.46

1628-18 47035-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, .75"-1.00" EHS Cable EA 549.76

1628-30 47040-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, .85"-1.24" Large-Diameter Conductor EA 854.74

1628-40 47051-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, 1.24"-1.54" Large-Diameter Conductor EA 991.56

1628-50 47066-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, 1.00"-1.82" Large-Diameter Conductor EA ######

1656-20 47104-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, .20"-.40" Bare ACSR, Alum., Copper EA 148.78

1656-20H 47105-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .20"-.40" Bare Conductor EA 173.80

1656-30 47107-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, .31"-.53" Bare ACSR, Alum., Copper EA 171.98

1656-30H 47108-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .31"-.53" Bare Conductor EA 196.76

1656-40 47111-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, .53"-.74" Bare ACSR, Alum, Copper EA 302.86

1656-40H 47112-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .53"-.74" Bare Conductor EA 336.48

1656-50 47114-8 Chicago Grip, Forged, .74"-.86" Bare ACSR, Alum., Copper EA 315.64

1656-50H 47115-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .74"-.86" Bare Conductor EA 357.82

1656-60 47117-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, .86"-.96" Bare ACSR, Alum., Copper EA 317.50

1656-60H 47118-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .86"-.96" Bare Conductor EA 357.22

1659-20 47123-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, .20"-.42" PVC-Covered Conductor EA 151.80

1659-30 47126-1 Chicago Grip, Forged, .31"-.50" PVC-Covered Conductor EA 173.18

1659-40 47129-2 Chicago Grip, Forged, .49"-.79" PVC-Covered Conductor EA 300.62

1659-5AT 47120-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, Type B Strand Puller, .20"-.37" Cable EA 296.12
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1659-50 47132-2 Chicago Grip, Forged, .79"-1.01" PVC-Covered Conductor EA 310.74

1671-10 47147-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, Long Parallel-Jaw, .37"-.75" Cable EA 298.02

1672-10 47148-3 Chicago Grip, Forged, Knurled Parallel-Jaw, .37"-.75" Cable EA 298.02

1678-20 47150-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, .96"-1.02" Aluminum Conductor EA 336.54

1678-30 47153-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, 1.02"-1.08" Aluminum Conductor EA 352.72

1678-40 47156-8 Chicago Grip, Forged, 1.08"-1.14" Aluminum Conductor EA 368.32

1678-50 47159-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, 1.14"-1.20" Aluminum Conductor EA 366.74

1684-5 47162-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, .218"-.55" EHS Cable EA 230.44

1684-5AT 47163-6 Chicago Grip, Forged, Bell-System Type, .218"-.55" Cable EA 287.04

1684-5F 47946-5 Chicago Grip, Forged, Extra-Gripping, .16"-.55" EHS Cable EA 452.02

1684-5H 47167-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, Hot-Line, .218"-.55" Bare Conductor EA 257.58

1684-74 47172-8 Chicago Grip, Forged, Curved-Jaw, .218"-.55" EHS Cable EA 232.80

1685-20 47175-9 Chicago Grip, Forged, Parallel-Jaw, .157"-.844" Cable EA 222.62

1685-31 47178-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, Parallel-Jaw, .625"-1.250" Cable EA 287.46

1686-10 47179-7 Chicago Grip, Forged, Long Parallel-Jaw, .20"-.40" Cable EA 334.26

1686-20 47181-0 Chicago Grip, Forged, Knurled Parallel-Jaw, .20"-.40" Cable EA 336.34

1692-5 47183-4 Chicago Grip, Forged, Extra-Gripping, .218"-.55" EHS Cable EA 219.48

1692-5AT 47185-8 Chicago Grip, Forged, .218"-.55" EHS Cable w/ Toggle/Shackle EA 316.52

1702-20N 48021-8 Howe Wire Tool EA 161.34

1802-30 48022-5 Block & Tackle, w/ Standard Snap Hooks EA 130.14

1802-30S 48024-9 Block & Tackle, w/ Standard Snap Hooks w/ Swivel Hook EA 138.52

1802-30 SR 48023-2 Block & Tackle, w/ Standard Snap Hooks w/ Rope EA 137.32

1802-30S SR 48025-6 Block & Tackle, w/ Std. Snap Hooks w/ Swivel Hook & Rope EA 145.92

1803-60 48030-0 Hand Line, Polypropylene, Cat. No. 443A Snap Hook EA 77.66

1804-60 48032-4 Hand Line, Polypropylene, Cat. No. 470 Swivel Snap Hook EA 87.40

19351 85701-0 Replacement Blade for Cat. No. 19350 & 85188, 2PK PK 8.28

19352 85702-7 Conduit Reamer, “PAL” Thin-Wall EA 21.66

19353 85703-4 Replacement Blade for Cat. No. 19352 & 85191, 2 PK PK 8.28

19360 85186-5 Screwdriver, Conduit-Fitting EA 15.44

19405 85211-4 Screwdriver, Grip-It, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 7/32" x 4" EA 12.00

19406 85213-8 Screwdriver, Grip-It, Round-Shank Cabinet-Tip, 7/32" x 6" EA 12.92

19427 85231-2 Screwdriver, Grip-It, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 7/32" x 4" EA 17.20

19428 85233-6 Screwdriver, Grip-It HD Round-Shank, Keystone, 5/16" x 6" EA 25.58

19435 85241-1 Screwdriver, Grip-It, HD Hex-Shank, Keystone, 7/32" x 4" EA 18.00

19436 85243-5 Screwdriver, Grip-It, HD Hex-Shank Keystone, 5/16" x 6" EA 26.74

19445 85253-4 Screwdriver, Grip-It, Round-Shank, Phillips #1, 3" x 6-7/8" EA 11.30

19446 85255-8 Screwdriver, Grip-It, Round-Shank, Phillips #2, 4" x 8-1/16" EA 14.90

19542 85190-2 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Torx , T15 EA 8.78

19543 85192-6 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Torx , T20 EA 8.78

19544 85194-0 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Torx , T25 EA 8.78

19545 85196-4 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Torx , T27 EA 8.78

19546 85198-8 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Torx , T30 EA 8.78

19555 19555-6 Screwdriver Set, 5 Pc. Cushion-Grip Torx EA 43.95

2006 74216-3 Crimping Tool for Non-Insulated Terminals 8AWG to 4/0AWG EA 221.94

2012 48189-5 Swivel Snap Hook (Not for Occupational Protection) EA 11.24

201-7CST 70300-3 Side-Cutting Pliers, for Rebar, 8-3/4", plain handles EA 42.04

2100L 76023-5 Aviation Snips, Offset Left EA 29.70

2100-5 76400-4 Scissors, Electrician’s EA 17.56

2100-7 76402-8 Scissors, Electrician’s, Stripping Notches EA 18.74

2100-8 21008-2 Free-Fall Snip EA 29.98

2100-9 21009-9 Stainless Cable Splicer Snip EA 23.98

2100-7-12 76404-2 Scissors, Electrician’s, Stripping Notches Merchandising Clip Strip EA 18.73

2101R 76024-2 Aviation Snips, Offset Right EA 29.70

210122 32171-9 Offset Screwdriver Set w/ Cat. Nos. P120 & VO2 EA 9.64

2102S 76025-9 Aviation Snips, Offset Straight EA 29.70

2103 76026-6 Aviation Snips, Bulldog/Notch Cut EA 25.08

213-9NE 70040-8 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage NE , 9-1/4", plain handles EA 37.28

213-9ST 70310-2 Side-Cutting Pliers, Hi-Leverage for Rebar, plain handles EA 42.04

21538 67183-8 18" Knurl/Pin/Spring EA 36.37

21540 67185-2 24" Knurl/Pin/Spring EA 46.60

22000 22000-5 Hi-Leverage Snip EA 31.98

22001 22001-2 Broad Short Utility Shear EA 34.98

22002 22002-9 Large Broad Short Utility Shear EA 37.98

22003 22003-5 8" Hi-Leverage Utility Shear EA 31.98

225DCG 35318-5 Drop Lite with 3-Conductor Cord, 25' Length EA 41.98
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23008 23008-0 8" Bent Trimmer EA 37.00

23010 23010-3 10" Bent Trimmer EA 59.98

23011 23011-0 11-1/4" Bent Trimmer EA 67.98

23015 23015-8 Single Serrated Blunt Blade Shear EA 60.98

2398 35005-4 Terminal Kit, 74-Pc., Insulated, w/ Compartmented Box EA 41.10

24000 24000-3 Hi-Leverage Kevlar Snip EA 39.98

24001 24001-0 Spring Action Shear EA 41.98

24005 24005-8 5" Electronic Filament Scissor EA 31.98

250DCG 35319-2 Drop Lite with 3-Conductor Cord, 50' Length EA 60.80

25450 47710-2 Grip-Cleaning Brush Set EA 58.78

258 48010-2 Anchor Hook for Block and Tackle EA 26.96

259 48011-9 Swivel Anchor Hook for Block and Tackle EA 31.96

267 48012-6 Block without Rope or Hook EA 49.84

268 48014-0 Block with Eye, without Rope or Hook EA 61.46

27400 48190-1 Tie-Wire Reel, Qty. 1 - 5 EA 53.47

27400 48190-1 Tie-Wire Reel, Qty. 6 - 49 EA 53.47

27400 48190-1 Tie-Wire Reel, Qty. 50 or more EA 53.47

27450 48195-6 Tie-Wire Reel Pad EA 17.02

3100 76040-2 Tinner Snips, 13" Combination EA 39.98

3101 76041-9 Rep. Blades for Tinner Snip EA 13.00

31168 31168-0 Hole-Saw Arbor, 7/16" Shank, 1/2" Chuck w/ Pin Drive EA 26.08

3146 68000-7 Lineman’s Wrench, for 5/8" Hardware EA 69.72

3146A 68002-1 Lineman’s Wrench, for 3/4" Hardware EA 69.72

3146B 68004-5 Lineman’s Wrench, Bell Type for NEMA Hardware EA 69.72

31510 31510-7 Hole Saw, 5/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 9.38

31512 31512-1 Hole Saw, 3/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 9.38

31514 31514-5 Hole Saw, 7/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 9.62

31516 31516-9 Hole Saw, 1" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 9.84

31518 31518-3 Hole Saw, 1 1/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 10.08

31520 31520-6 Hole Saw, 1 1/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 10.32

31522 31522-0 Hole Saw, 1 3/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 10.54

31524 31524-4 Hole Saw, 1 1/2" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 11.02

31526 31526-8 Hole Saw, 1 5/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 11.50

31528 31528-2 Hole Saw, 1 3/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 12.20

31532 31532-9 Hole Saw, 2" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 13.82

31534 31534-3 Hole Saw, 2 1/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 14.66

31536 31536-7 Hole Saw, 2 1/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 15.44

31538 31538-1 Hole Saw, 2 3/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 16.44

31540 31540-4 Hole Saw, 2 1/2" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 17.14

31542 31542-8 Hole Saw, 2 5/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 17.60

31544 31544-2 Hole Saw, 2 3/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 18.50

31548 31548-0 Hole Saw, 3" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 19.18

31552 31552-7 Hole Saw, 3 1/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 19.68

31556 31556-5 Hole Saw, 3 1/2" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 20.36

31558 31558-9 Hole Saw, 3 5/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 21.10

31564 31564-0 Hole Saw, 4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 28.14

31566 31566-4 Hole Saw, 4 1/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 29.26

31568 31568-8 Hole Saw, 4 1/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 38.66

31572 31572-5 Hole Saw, 4 1/2" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 53.90

31576 31576-3 Hole Saw, 4 3/4" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 59.76

31580 31580-0 Hole Saw, 5" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 66.32

31596 31596-1 Hole Saw, 6" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 93.52

31605 31605-0 Hole Saw, 6 3/8" Diameter Carbide Grit EA 131.08

31606 31606-7 Hole Saw, 6 5/8" Diameter Bi-Metal EA 107.22

31607 31607-4 Hole Saw, 6 5/8" Diameter Carbide Grit EA 132.60

31611 31611-1 Hole Saw, 6 7/8" Diameter Carbide Grit EA 134.14

31630 31630-2 Hole Saw Kit, 8 pc. Electrician's EA 109.68

31635 31635-7 Hole Saw Kit, 13 pc. Journeyman™'s EA 167.52

31640 31640-1 Hole Saw Kit, 13 pc. Master Electrician's EA 242.34

31645 31645-6 Hole Saw Kit, 5 pc. Large Size EA 153.78

31650 31650-0 Hole Saw Arbor, 1/4" Round, 1/2"-20 Threads EA 9.14

31655 31655-5 Hole Saw Arbor, 3/8" Hex, 1/2"-20 Threads EA 12.90

31660 31660-9 Hole Saw Arbor, 7/16" Hex, 1/2"-20 Threads EA 12.90

31665 31665-4 Hole Saw Arbor, 7/16" Hex, 5/8"-18 Threads EA 12.90

31670 31670-8 Hole Saw Arbor, 7/16" Hex w/ Pins, 5/8"-18 Threads EA 23.44
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31672 31672-2 Pilot Bit, 1/4" x 4 1/2" Replacement Hole Saw Arbor EA 5.30

31674 31674-6 Pilot Bit, 1/4" x 3" Replacement Hole Saw Arbor EA 5.30

31676 31676-0 Arbor Adapter, 1/2"-20 to 5/8"-18 EA 12.28

31678 31678-4 Arbor/Drill Bit Extension, 7/16" x 12" Long EA 12.86

31710 64041-4 6" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Wood 5 PK EA 15.20

31710-15 64042-1 6" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Woods 15 PK EA 44.22

31714 64043-8 6" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Plaster 5 PK EA 15.20

31716 64044-5 6" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Recip.Blade - General rough-in and all woods 5 PK EA 16.88

31716-15 64045-2 6" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Recip. Blade - General Rough-in and All Woods 15 PK EA 49.12

31720 64046-9 6" 10 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Wood 5 PK EA 13.52

31722 64006-3 6" 14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 5 PK EA 13.52

31722-15 64049-0 6' 14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 15 PK EA 39.16

31722-50 64008-7 6" 14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 50 PK EA 117.60

31728 64009-4 6" 18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 5 PK EA 13.52

31728-15 64010-0 6" 18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 15 PK EA 39.16

31728-50 64011-7 6" 18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 50 PK EA 117.60

31734 64047-6 6" 24 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Balde - Metal 5 PK EA 13.52

31734-15 64013-1 6" 24 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 15 PK EA 39.16

31738 64048-3 8" 10/14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Wood 5 PK EA 20.62

31738-15 64015-5 8" 10/14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Wood 15 PK EA 59.96

31742 64016-2 8" 14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 5 PK EA 20.62

31742-15 64017-9 8" 14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 15 PK EA 59.96

31746 64018-6 8" 18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 5 PK EA 20.62

31746-15 64019-3 8" 18 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Heavy Gauge Metals 15 PK EA 59.96

31750 64020-9 9" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Woods 5 PK EA 23.56

31750-15 64021-6 9" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Nail-Embedded Woods 15 PK EA 68.48

31754 64022-3 9" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Demolition 3 PK EA 23.46

31756 64023-0 9" 10 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Demolition 3 PK EA 23.46

31758 64024-7 12" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Wood 5 PK EA 29.52

31758-15 64050-6 12" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Wood 15 PK EA 85.74

31762 64051-3 12" 6 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Demolition 3 PK EA 29.20

31764 64027-8 12" 10 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Demolition 3 PK EA 29.20

31766 64028-5 12" 10/14 TPI Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Wood 5 PK EA 29.52

31802 64030-8 6" 14 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 30.80

31804 64031-5 6" 18 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 30.80

31806 64032-2 6" 24 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 30.80

31808 64033-9 9" 10 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 39.16

31810 64029-2 6" 10 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 30.80

31832 64034-6 9" 14 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 39.16

31834 64035-3 9" 18 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 39.16

31836 64036-0 12" 10 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 47.02

31838 64037-7 12" 14 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 47.02

31840 64052-0 12" 18 TPI Heavy Duty Bi-Metal Reciprocating Blade - Metal 5 PK EA 47.02

3210 68006-9 Erection Wrench, 1/2" Bolt, for U.S. Heavy Nut EA 40.34

3211 68007-6 Erection Wrench, 5/8" Bolt, for U.S. Heavy Nut EA 42.78

3212 68008-3 Erection Wrench, 3/4" Bolt, for U.S. Heavy Nut EA 47.68

3213 68009-0 Erection Wrench, 7/8" Bolt, for U.S. Heavy Nut EA 61.14

3214 68010-6 Erection Wrench, 1" Bolt, for U.S. Heavy Nut EA 68.46

3219 68014-4 Erection Wrench, 1/2" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 40.34

3220 68015-1 Erection Wrench, 1/2" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 42.78

3221 68016-8 Erection Wrench, 5/8" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 42.78

3222 68017-5 Erection Wrench, 3/4" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 47.68

3223 68018-2 Erection Wrench, 7/8" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 61.14

3224 68019-9 Erection Wrench, 1" Bolt, for U.S. Regular Nut EA 68.46

3231 68024-3 Erection Wrench, 5/8" Bolt, for Utility Nut EA 42.78

3232 68025-0 Erection Wrench, 3/4" Bolt, for Utility Nut EA 47.68

3238 65899-0 Construction Wrench, Ratcheting, 1/2" Drive EA 94.16

3239 67095-4 Construction Wrench, Adjustable-Head EA 88.04

3240 66500-4 Connecting Bar, 30" Hexagonal, Straight-End, 3/4" Dia. EA 40.15

3241 66501-1 Connecting Bar, 30" Round, Straight-End, 3/4" Dia. EA 40.15

3242 66502-8 Connecting Bar, 30" Hexagonal, 3/4" Dia. EA 44.29

3243 66503-5 Connecting Bar, 36" Hexagonal, 7/8" Dia. EA 59.14

3244 66504-2 Connecting Bar, 24" Hexagonal, 3/4" Dia. EA 36.89

3245 66505-9 Connecting Bar, 30" Round, 3/4" Dia. EA 44.37

3246 66506-6 Connecting Bar, 36" Round, 7/8" Dia. EA 55.11

Page 14 of 36



Klein Tools 2008 U.S. Tool Price List

UPC #

0-92644+

DESCRIPTION

UNI

T LISTCAT. NO.

32460 32460-4 Screwdriver, 4-In-1 EA 43.24

3247 66507-3 Connecting Bar, 24" Round, 3/4" Dia. EA 37.22

32473 32473-4 Ratcheting Screwdriver w/ 4 Bits, Slotted and Phillips Tips EA 33.18

32476 32476-5 5-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver with Cushion-Grip Handle EA 12.54

32476-12 32480-2 5-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver w/ Cushion-Grip Hndle (in Counter Displ) EA 12.54

32477 32477-2 10-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver with Cushion-Grip Handle EA 17.90

32477-12 32481-9 10-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver w/ Cushion Grip Hndle(in Counter Displ) EA 17.90

32478 32478-9 #1 Phillips & 3/16" Slotted Repl. Bit for 5-in-1 SD/ND (One Bit) EA 3.22

32479 32479-6 #2 Phillips & 9/32" Slotted Repl. Bit for 5-in-1 SD/ND (One Bit) EA 3.22

3248 66508-0 Connecting Bar, 30" Round, 7/8" Dia. EA 50.30

32482 32482-6 #1 Phillips & 3/16" Slotted Repl. Bits for 10-in-1 SD/ND (Two Bits) EA 4.50

32483 32483-3 #2 Phillips & 1/4" Slotted Repl. Bits for 10-in-1 SD/ND (Two Bits) EA 4.50

32484 32484-0 #1 Square & #2 Square Repl. Bits for 10-in-1 SD/ND (Two Bits) EA 4.50

32485 32485-7 #10 Torx & #15 Torx Repl. Bits for 10-in-1 SD/ND (Two Bits) EA 4.50

32500 32500-7 11-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver with Cushion Grip, Std. Pack of 6 EA 19.90

32500-12 32501-4 11-in-1 Screwdriver/Nut Driver with Cushion Grip, Std. Pack of 12 EA 19.90

3251 66651-3 Bull Pin, 15" x 1-1/16" Top Dia. x 3/8" Point Dia. EA 17.64

32510 32510-6 Non-Ratcheting Screwdriver w/ Block of Tamper-Proof Bits EA 31.98

3252 66652-0 Bull Pin, 15" x 1-3/16" Top Dia. x 7/16" Point Dia. EA 19.78

32525 32525-0 Replacement Tamper-Proof Screwdriver Bits EA 22.98

32526 32526-7 Replacement Standard Block of Bits EA 21.98

3255 66655-1 Bull Pin, Broad Head, 13" x 1-1/4" Top Dia. x 5/16" Point Dia. EA 23.16

3256 66656-8 Bull Pin, Broad Head, 10" x 1-1/16" Top Dia. x 1/4" Point Dia. EA 23.16

3257 66657-5 Bull Pin, 12" x 1-1/16" Top Dia. x 3/8" Point Dia. EA 16.28

3258 66658-2 Bull Pin, 12" x 1-3/16" Top Dia. x 7/16" Point Dia. EA 18.86

3259 66659-9 Bull Pin, 12" x 1-5/16" Top Dia. x 7/16" Point Dia. EA 21.12

3260 66660-5 Barrel Drift Pin, 7-1/2" x 11/16" Max. Dia. x 5/16" Point Dia. EA 6.58

3261 66661-2 Barrel Drift Pin, 8" x 13/16" Max. Dia. x 7/16" Point Dia. EA 6.74

3262 66662-9 Barrel Drift Pin, 8" x 15/16" Max. Dia. x 1/2" Point Dia. EA 7.72

3263 66663-6 Barrel Drift Pin, 8" x 1-1/16" Max. Dia. x 9/16" Point Dia. EA 10.20

3265 66665-0 Bull Pin, 12" x 1-1/4" Top Dia. x 7/16" Point Dia. EA 19.70

33517 33517-4 Replacement Tool Case for 70262 Tool Kit EA 319.60

33523 33523-5 Cushion-Grip Insulated Nut Driver Kit, 3" & 4" Shaft EA 266.34

33524 33524-2 Cushion-Grip Insulated Nut Driver Kit, 6" Shaft EA 281.00

33525 33525-9 Utility Insulated Tool Kit EA 979.68

33526 33526-6 Basic Insulated Tool Kit EA 557.46

33527 33527-3 General-Purpose Insulated Tool Kit EA ######

33528 33528-0 Cushion-Grip Insulated Screwdriver Kit EA 333.19

33532-INS 33532-7 Screwdriver Set, 2-Pc. Insulated Cushion-Grip EA 48.82

33534 33534-1 Replacement Tool Case for 33523 or 33524 Tool Kit EA 103.66

33535 33535-8 Replacement Tool Case for 33525 Tool Kit EA 466.86

33536 33536-5 Replacement Tool Case for 33526 Tool Kit EA 103.66

33537 33537-2 Replacement Tool Case for 33527 Tool Kit EA 568.94

33538 33538-9 Replacement Tool Case for 33528 Tool Kit EA 103.66

33541 33541-9 Belt and Pouch with Tools EA 320.52

34 99010-6 Pliers Handles, Slip-On for 4" to 4-1/2" Handles PR 3.52

35 99012-0 Pliers Handles, Slip-On for 5" to 5-1/2" Handles PR 3.52

35325 35325-3 Retractable Fluorescent Light, Compact, w/ 40-Ft. Cord EA 143.04

36 99014-4 Pliers Handles, Slip-On for 6" to 6-1/2" Handles PR 3.52

4HS316 32416-1 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Slotted 3/16" EA 1.82

4HS932 32417-8 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Slotted 9/32" EA 1.82

4HT15 32418-5 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Torx T15 EA 3.00

4HT20 32419-2 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Torx T20 EA 3.00

4HT25 32420-8 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Torx T25 EA 3.00

4HT27 32421-5 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Torx T27 EA 3.00

4HT30 32422-2 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Torx T30 EA 3.00

4H1P1 32424-6 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Phillips #1 EA 1.82

4H1P2 32425-3 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Phillips #2 EA 1.82

4H1R1 32426-0 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Square Recess #1 EA 1.82

4H1R2 32427-7 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Square Recess #2 EA 1.82

4H1R3 32428-4 Magnetic Screwdriver Replacement Bit, Square Recess #3 EA 1.82

400HAG 35352-9 Deluxe Drop-Lite Handle Assembly, Grounding-Type EA 16.00

40001 60101-9 Gloves, Heavyweight Lined Jersey PR 4.70

40002 60102-6 Gloves, Heavyweight Jersey PR 3.80

40003 60103-3 Gloves, Driver’s, Small PR 20.40
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40004 60104-0 Gloves, Driver’s, Medium PR 20.40

40006 60106-4 Gloves, Driver’s, Large PR 20.40

40008 60108-8 Gloves, Medium-Cuff, Large PR 20.60

40010 60109-5 Gloves, Long-Cuff, Large PR 32.40

40012 60111-8 Gloves, Long-Cuff, X-Large PR 32.18

40014 60114-9 Gloves, Cowhide Lined Drivers, Large PR 21.10

40015 60115-6 Gloves, Cowhide Lined Drivers, X-Large PR 21.10

40016 60116-3 Gloves, Sueded Deerskin Work, Medium PR 43.00

40017 60117-0 Gloves, Sueded Deerskin Work, Large PR 43.00

40018 60118-7 Gloves, Sueded Deerskin Work, X-Large PR 43.00

40020 60120-0 Gloves, Unlined Sueded-Deerskin Work, Small PR 37.00

40021 60121-7 Gloves, Unlined Sueded-Deerskin Work, Medium PR 37.00

40022 60122-4 Gloves, Unlined Sueded-Deerskin Work, Large PR 37.00

40052 40052-0 Journeyman™ K1 Utility Gloves – Medium PR 19.98

40053 40053-7 Journeyman™ K1 Utility Gloves – Large PR 19.98

40054 40054-4 Journeyman™ K1 Utility Gloves – Extra-Large PR 19.98

40057 40057-5 Journeyman™ K2 Framer Gloves – Medium PR 31.98

40058 40058-2 Journeyman™ K2 Framer Gloves – Large PR 31.98

40059 40059-9 Journeyman™ K2 Framer Gloves – Extra-Large PR 31.98

40062 40062-9 Journeyman™ K3 Heavy-Duty Protection Gloves – Medium PR 47.98

40063 40063-6 Journeyman™ K3 Heavy-Duty Protection Gloves – Large PR 47.98

40064 40064-3 Journeyman™ K3 Heavy-Duty Protection Gloves – Extra-Large PR 47.98

40067 40067-4 Journeyman™ K4 Leather Work Gloves – Medium PR 45.32

40068 40068-1 Journeyman™ K4 Leather Work Gloves – Large PR 45.32

40069 40069-8 Journeyman™ K4 Leather Work Gloves – Extra-Large PR 45.32

40199 40199-2 J-man™ Glove Starter Kit- 24-pairs of gloves (6 each of K1-K4 in sizes 1-M, 2-L, 3-XL)EA 871.56

41115 55399-8 Fire-Retardant Mineral Wool Bag EA 10.00

42241 55093-5 Nail/Screw & Tool-Pouch EA 40.49

42242 55094-2 Nail/Screw & Tool-Pouch Apron EA 79.07

42244 55095-9 Nail/Screw & Tool-Pouch Combination Apron EA 93.25

42245 55096-6 Nail/Screw & Tool-Pouch, Right Pouch only EA 36.45

42246 55097-3 Nail/Screw & Tool-Pouch, Left Pouch only EA 36.45

42247 55902-0 Leather Bolt Bag EA 50.42

44000 44000-7 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Brushed Aluminum Handle, 2-1/4" SS Blade EA 40.28

44000-BLK 44010-6 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Black Aluminum, 2-1/4" SS Drop Point Blade EA 39.92

44001 44001-4 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Brushed Aluminum Handle, 2-1/2" SS Blade EA 48.38

44001-BLK 44011-3 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Black Aluminum, 2-1/2" SS Drop Point Blade EA 47.74

44002 44002-1 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Nylon Handle w/ Rubber Insert, 2-3/8" SS Blade EA 33.48

44003 44003-8 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Nylon Handle w/ Rubber Insert, 2-3/4" SS Blade EA 35.80

44004 44004-5 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Nylon Hndl w/ Rubber Insrt, 2-3/8" SS Sheepft EA 36.82

44005 44005-2 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Nylon Hndl w/ Rubber Insrt, 2-5/8" SS Sheepft EA 39.16

44006 44006-9 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Silver Aluminum, 2-5/8" SS Sheepfoot Blade EA 47.00

44007 44007-6 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Silver Aluminum, 2-1/2" SS Coping Blade EA 50.00

44008 44008-3 Pocket Knife, Lockback, Silver Aluminum, Two SS 2-1/2" Drop Pt & Screwdriver BladesEA 65.00

44031 44031-1 Pocket Knife, 1-1/2" Spearpoint, 1-1/2" Nail File & Money Clip EA 31.28

44032 44032-8 Pocket Knife, SS Handle w/ Rosewood Insert, 1-5/8" SS Blade EA 43.82

44033 44033-5 Pocket Knife, SS Handle w/ Rosewood Insert, 2" SS Blade EA 49.14

44034 44034-2 Pocket Knife, SS Handle w/ Rosewood Insert, 2-5/8" SS Blade EA 60.56

44035 44035-9 Sportsman Knife, 2" SS Sharp Point Blade EA 34.36

44036 44036-6 Sportsman Knife, 2-3/8" SS Sharp Point Blade EA 42.62

44037 44037-3 Sportsman Knife, 3-3/8" SS Sharp Point Blade w/ Leather Case EA 63.12

44038 44038-0 Pocket Knife, 2 SS-Blades, 2" Spearpoint and 2" Sharp Point EA 29.12

44039 44039-7 Pocket Knife, 2 SS-Bldes, 2-1/4"Spearpnt and 2-1/4" Sharp Point EA 31.40

44040 44040-3 Pocket Knife, 3 SS-Blades, Sharp Point, Spearpoint and Slitting EA 42.10

44050-BLK 44050-2 150th Anniversary Pocket Knife, 2-5/8" SS Tanto Blade with Black Chrome FinishEA 67.98

44100 44100-4 Utility Knife, Retractable-Blade EA 8.78

44101 44101-1 Utility Knife Blades, 5-Pak PK 2.72

44102 44102-8 Utility-Knife Blades Dispenser, w/ 100-Blades EA 39.46

44104 44104-2 Utility-Knife Blades, Bulk 400-Pack PK 154.72

44105 44105-9 Utility Knife, “Quick-Change” Retractable-Blade EA 11.04

44107 44107-3 Klein-Kurve, Utility Knife, Quick-Change, Retractable Knife, w/ holster EA 12.58

44108 44108-0 Folding Utility Knife, Double Locking EA 19.90

44150 44150-9 Multi-Purpose Sharpening Steel EA 54.00

44151 44151-6 Knife Sharpener, Pocket-Sized EA 22.98

44200 44190-5 Cable-Splicer’s Knife EA 21.92
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443A 48109-3 Snap Hook, Hand Line EA 30.54

45200 45200-0 Tempered-Steel Lockouts w/ Interlocking Tabs, 1" Hasp EA 7.82

45201 45201-7 Tempered-Steel Lockouts w/ Interlocking Tabs, 1-1/2" Hasp EA 10.40

455 48113-0 Snap Hook, Heavy-Duty for Block & Tackle EA 47.64

46037 94051-4 Cable Splicer’s Kit EA 51.28

470 48128-4  Swivel Hook, Plunger Latch for Hand Line EA 33.58

48036 48036-2 Knife & Scissors Sharpener EA 15.26

500 35303-1 500 Series Handy-Lite Reel, 20', 2-Conductor Cord EA 55.02

500G 35304-8 500 Series Handy-Lite Reel, 20', 3-Conductor Cord EA 67.76

500P 35306-2 500 Series Handy-Lite Reel, 20', 3-Conductor Cord/Receptacle EA 64.18

500-18 67018-3 Adj. Wrench, 18" EA 124.18

5002-16 55104-8 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D, 8 Pockets EA 82.06

5002-16-BLU 55242-7 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D, 8 Pockets, Royal BlueEA 79.28

5002-16-ORG 55241-0 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D, 8 Pockets, Orange EA 79.28

5002-16-YEL 55243-4 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D, 8 Pockets, Yellow EA 79.28

5002-18 55105-5 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D, 10 Pockets EA 86.88

5002-18-BLU 55245-8 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D, 10 Pockets, Royal BlueEA 83.94

5002-18-ORG 55244-1 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D, 10 Pockets, OrangeEA 83.94

5002-18-YEL 55246-5 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D, 10 Pockets, Yellow EA 83.94

5002-20 55197-0 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D, 14 Pockets EA 91.70

5002-20-BLU 55248-9 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D, 14 Pockets, Royal BlueEA 88.60

5002-20-ORG 55247-2 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D, 14 Pockets, OrangeEA 88.60

5002-20-YEL 55249-6 Tool Bag, Canvas with Vinyl Bottom, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D, 14 Pockets, Yellow EA 88.60

500-24 67021-3 Adj. Wrench, 24" EA 232.88

50025 50025-1 Fish Tape, Klein-Flex, Uncased Coil, 25' EA 51.80

5003-16 55106-2 Tool Bag, Canvas with Leather Bottom, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D, 9 Pockets EA 103.72

5003-18 55107-9 Tool Bag, Canvas with Leather Bottom, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D, 11 Pockets EA 113.70

5003-20 55196-3 Tool Bag, Canvas with Leather Bottom, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D, 14 Pockets EA 123.50

50050 50050-3 Fish Tape, Klein-Flex, Uncased Coil, 50' EA 86.48

50125 50125-8 Fish Tape, Klein-Flex in Reel, 25' EA 81.82

50151 50151-7 Heavy Duty Klein-Flex Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50' Qty. 1-24 EA 123.89

50151 50151-7 Heavy Duty Klein-Flex Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50' Qty. 25-49 EA 123.89

50151 50151-7 Heavy Duty Klein-Flex Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50' Qty. 50 or more EA 123.89

50161 50161-6 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& 7" Leader, Qty. 1-24 EA 196.11

50161 50161-6 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& 7" Leader, Qty. 25-49 EA 196.11

50161 50161-6 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& 7" Leader, Qty. 50 or more EA 196.11

50166 50166-1 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100'& 7" Leader, Qty. 1-24 EA 266.49

50166 50166-1 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100'& 7" Leader, Qty. 25-49 EA 266.49

50166 50166-1 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100'& 7" Leader, Qty. 50 or more EA 266.49

50181 50181-4 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& w/o Leader, Qty. 1-24 EA 176.34

50181 50181-4 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& w/o Leader, Qty. 25-49 EA 176.34

50181 50181-4 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 50'& w/o Leader, Qty. 50 or more EA 176.34

50186 50186-9 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100' & w/o Leader, Qty. 1-24 EA 252.35

50186 50186-9 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100' & w/o Leader, Qty. 25-49 EA 252.35

50186 50186-9 Heavy Duty Klein-Lite Fish Tape w/ Reel, 100' & w/o Leader, Qty. 50 or moreEA 252.35

50206 50206-4 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 1-24 EA 50.26

50206 50206-4 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 25-49 EA 50.26

50206 50206-4 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 50 or more EA 50.26

50206SS 50207-1 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 1-24 EA 65.43

50206SS 50207-1 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 25-49 EA 65.43

50206SS 50207-1 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 60' Qty. 50 or more EA 65.43

50211 50211-8 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 1-24 EA 75.95

50211 50211-8 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 25-49 EA 75.95

50211 50211-8 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 50 or more EA 75.95

50211SS 50212-5 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 1-24 EA 91.16

50211SS 50212-5 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 25-49 EA 91.16

50211SS 50212-5 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 120' Qty. 50 or more EA 91.16

50221 50221-7 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 1-24 EA 101.68

50221 50221-7 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 25-49 EA 101.68

50221 50221-7 Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 50 or more EA 101.68

50221SS 50222-4 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 1-24 EA 128.57

50221SS 50222-4 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 25-49 EA 128.57

50221SS 50222-4 Heavy Duty Stainless Fish Tape w/ Reel, 240' Qty. 50 or more EA 128.57

50305 50305-4 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50206, 60' EA 20.94

50305SS 50306-1 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50206SS, 60' EA 37.06
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50310 50310-8 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50211 120' EA 33.84

50310SS 50311-5 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50211SS, 120' EA 53.76

50320 50320-7 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50221, 240' EA 59.64

50320SS 50321-4 Replacement Fish Tape for Cat. No. 50221SS, 240' EA 88.22

50350 50350-4 Fish-Tape Leader for 1/8" or 1/4" Flat-Steel Fish Tapes EA 19.84

50351 50351-1 Fish-Tape Ball for Flat-Steel Fish Tapes EA 15.10

50355 50355-9 Grip-It Fish Tape Puller EA 14.64

50400 50400-6 Cable Bender, 12" Length EA 29.14

50402 50402-0 Cable Bender, 14-1/2" Length EA 41.38

50473 50473-0 Conduit Bender/Hickey Handle, 3/4" x 38" EA 32.52

50474 50474-7 Conduit Bender/Hickey Handle, 1" x 44" EA 48.58

50475 50475-4 Conduit Bender/Hickey Handle, 1-1/4" x 54" EA 69.36

50500 50500-3 Ratcheting PVC-Cutters, 9" Length, 1/2" to 1-1/4" Capacity EA 109.32

50501 50501-0 Ratcheting PVC-Cutters, 16-1/2" Length, 1/2" to 2" Capacity EA 235.00

50503 50503-4 Replacement Blade for Cat. No. 50500 EA 41.14

50504 50504-1 Replacement Blade for Cat. No. 50501 EA 65.38

50505 50520-1 Ratchet Dog for 50500 EA 10.26

50511 50511-9 Replacement Spring Set for 50500 EA 9.60

50512 50512-6 Replacement Spring Set for 50501 EA 6.02

506-10 67509-6 Adj. Wrench, 10" EA 36.64

506-12 67512-6 Adj. Wrench, 12" EA 52.00

506-15 67515-7 Adj. Wrench, 15" EA 82.58

506-4 67500-3 Adj. Wrench, 4" EA 25.60

506-6 67503-4 Adj. Wrench, 6" EA 27.26

506-8 67506-5 Adj. Wrench, 8" EA 29.22

507-10 67530-0 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 10" EA 37.98

507-12 67533-1 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 12" EA 54.84

507-6 67524-9 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 6" EA 27.44

507-8 67527-0 Adj. Wrench, Extra-Capacity, 8" EA 29.76

508-10 67559-1 Adj. Wrench, 10", Black Finish EA 31.96

508-12 67562-1 Adj. Wrench, 12", Black Finish EA 45.20

508-15 67565-2 Adj. Wrench, 15", Black Finish EA 76.08

508-4 67550-8 Adj. Wrench, 4", Black Finish EA 22.04

508-6 67553-9 Adj. Wrench, 6", Black Finish EA 23.14

508-8 67556-0 Adj. Wrench, 8", Black Finish EA 25.36

50985 50985-8 Klein Chemical, Multi-Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser EA 12.98

50986 50986-5 Klein Chemical, Electrical Cable and Equipment Cleaner EA 59.98

50990 50990-2 Klein Chemical, Wasp and Hornet Spray EA 10.58

50994 50994-0 Klein Chemical, Fire Stop EA 18.98

50995 50995-7 Klein Chemical, Clear RTV Silicone Adhesive EA 9.98

50996 50996-4 Klein Chemical, Opaque Clear RTV Silicone Sealant EA 10.98

50997 50997-1 Klein Chemical, Dielectric Silicone Grease EA 19.98

50999 50999-5 Klein Chemical, 4-Way Penetrant Lubricant EA 11.98

5100 55000-3 Tool Holder, Scissors, 2-1/4" x 8" EA 11.92

5101 55001-0 Tool Holder, Scissors, 1-1/2" x 6-1/2" EA 12.42

51010 51010-6 Prem. Synth. Wax Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 1 Qt. Squeeze Bottle EA 9.40

51012 51012-0 Prem. Synth. Wax Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 1 Gal. Pail EA 23.28

51013 51013-7 Prem. Synth. Wax Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 5 Gal. Pail EA 85.34

51015 51015-1 Prem. Synth. Polymer Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 1 Qt. Squeeze Bottle EA 9.40

51017 51017-5 Prem. Synth. Polymer Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 1 Gal. Pail EA 23.28

51018 51018-2 Prem. Synth. Polymer Wire-Pulling Lubricant, 5 Gal. Pail EA 85.34

51020 51020-5 Winter Grade Wire Pulling Lube, 1 Quart EA 13.94

51022 51022-9 Winter Grade Wire Pulling Lube, 1 Gallon EA 43.70

51023 51023-6 Winter Grade Wire Pulling Lube, 5 Gallon EA 159.04

51025 51025-0 Fiber Optic Wire Pulling Lube, 1 Quart EA 11.82

51027 51027-4 Fiber Optic Wire Pulling Lube, 1 Gallon EA 22.28

5102S 55353-0 Tool Bag Shoulder Strap Kit for 5102 & 5105 Canvas Bags EA 36.12

5102-12 55300-4 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 12"L x 6"W x 10"D EA 71.06

5102-14 55301-1 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 14"L x 6"W x 14"D EA 73.36

5102-14C 53008-1 Tool Bag, Camouflage, Cordura w/ Vinyl, 14"L x 6"W x 14"D EA 75.68

5102-16 55302-8 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 16"L x 6"W x 14"D EA 75.68

5102-18 55303-5 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 18"L x 6"W x 14"D EA 77.92

5102-18C 53010-4 Tool Bag, Camouflage, Cordura w/ Vinyl 18"L x 6"W x 14"D EA 80.24

5102-20 55304-2 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 80.24

5102-22 55305-9 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 22"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 82.54
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5102-24 55306-6 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 24"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 84.84

5102-24C 53012-8 Tool Bag, Camouflage, Cordura w/ Vinyl, 24"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 87.10

5103S 55501-5 Bucket, #4 Canvas, Molded Bottom EA 59.20

5104 55502-2 Bucket, #1 Canvas, Leather-Bottom EA 87.38

5104S 55503-9 Bucket, #1 Canvas, Leather-Bottom, Swivel Snap Hook EA 95.60

5105-20 55307-3 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 20"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 83.48

5105-22 55308-0 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 22"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 85.28

5105-24 55309-7 Tool Bag, Canvas, w/ Vinyl, 24"L x 6"W x 15"D EA 87.12

5106 55504-6 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Straight-Wall EA 46.44

5106P 55505-3 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Straight-Wall, Two Pockets EA 57.56

5106S 55506-0 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Straight-Wall, Swivel Snap Hook EA 53.66

5107-6 55004-1 Tool Holder, Pliers, 3-1/2" x 8-1/2", Tip Protrudes EA 19.62

5107-9 55005-8 Tool Holder, Pliers, 3-3/4" x 11", Tip Protrudes EA 25.30

5108-18 55310-3 Tool Bag, Deluxe Leather, 18"L x 7"W x 8"D EA 281.26

5108-20 55311-0 Tool Bag, Deluxe Leather, 20"L x 7"W x 8"D EA 296.28

5108-24 55312-7 Tool Bag, Deluxe Leather, 24"L x 7"W x 8"D EA 311.12

5109 55507-7 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Wide-Opening, Straight-Wall, 12"D x 15"H EA 49.28

5109P 55508-4 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Wide-Opening, Straight-Wall, Pocket, 12"D x 15"H EA 54.20

5109PS 55509-1 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Wide-Opening, Straight-Wall, Pocket, Hook, 12"D x 15"HEA 62.42

5109S 55510-7 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Wide-Opening, Straight-Wall, Hook, 12"D x 15"H EA 57.56

5110-48 55313-4 Line Hose Bag EA 86.12

5111 55008-9 Pocket Tool Pouch, Leather EA 16.68

51110 73208-9 Slip-Joint Pliers, 10" EA 24.90

5112 55009-6 Tool Holder, Pliers, Tip Enclosed EA 22.24

5113 55511-4 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Tapered-Wall EA 48.30

5113S 55512-1 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Tapered-Wall, Swivel Snap EA 56.56

5115 55315-8 Tool Bag, Leather Tote EA 141.56

5118C 55013-3 Tool Holder - Pliers, Rule, Screwdriver & Wrench EA 68.20

5118PRS 55015-7 Tool Holder - Pliers, Rule & Screwdriver EA 40.58

5118R 55017-1 Tool Holder - Pliers & Rule EA 34.10

5118RT 55018-8 Tool Holder - Pliers & Rule, Tunnel Loop EA 40.76

5118S 55019-5 Tool Holder - Pliers & Screwdriver EA 30.76

511-6 73200-3 Slip-Joint Pliers, 6" EA 13.74

511-8 73204-1 Slip-Joint Pliers, 8" EA 18.72

5119 55020-1 Tool Pouch, Leather, 1-Pocket, 3-Loops, 1 Knife Snap EA 22.00

51201 51201-8 Conduit Bender Head, for 1/2" EMT EA 40.80

51202 51202-5 Conduit Bender Head, for 3/4" EMT, 1/2" Rigid EA 58.30

51203 51203-2 Conduit Bender Head, for 1" EMT, 3/4" Rigid EA 97.34

51205 51205-6 Powr-Jack Conduit Bender, for 1" EMT, 3/4" Rigid EA 117.36

51206 51206-3 Conduit Bender, Powr-Jack, 1-1/4" EMT, 1" Rigid, 1" IMC EA 225.52

51209 51209-4 Conduit Bender, Klein-Benfield Short-Radius Combo EA 69.70

51211 51211-7 Conduit Bender w/ Handle for 1/2" EMT EA 68.64

5121-15 55316-5 Glove Bag, #4 Canvas, 15" x 8" EA 41.26

5121-19 55317-2 Glove Bag, #4 Canvas, 19" x 8" EA 42.42

51212 51212-4 Conduit Bender w/ Handle for 3/4" EMT or 1/2" Rigid EA 86.16

51213 51213-1 Conduit Bender w/ Handle for 1" EMT or 3/4" Rigid EA 139.74

5122-16 55319-6 Combination Glove & Sleeve Bag, #4 Canvas 16" long EA 72.22

5122-18 55320-2 Combination Glove & Sleeve Bag, #4 Canvas 18" long EA 73.36

5124-15 55325-7 Glove Bag, #8 Canvas, 15" x 8" EA 39.66

5124-17 55326-4 Glove Bag, #8 Canvas, 17" x 8" EA 39.90

5124-19 55327-1 Glove Bag, #8 Canvas, 19" x 8" EA 40.34

5125 55100-0 Tool Pouch, Canvas & Leather, 5-Pockets, Tape Thong EA 44.02

5125L 55103-1 Tool Pouch, Leather, 5-Pockets, Tape Thong EA 62.26

5126 55023-2 Tool Pouch, Leather, 5-Pockets, Knife Snap EA 33.90

5127 55025-6 Tool Pouch, Leather, 6-Pockets, Knife Snap EA 42.50

5127T 55026-3 Tool Pouch, Leather, 6-Pockets, Knife Snap, Tunnel Loop EA 44.82

5129 55029-4 Tool Holder, Flashlight EA 10.76

5130 55030-0 Tape Thong for Tool Belts EA 3.68

5131 55031-7 Knife Snap for Tool Belts, Two-Way EA 7.64

5133 55033-1 Handline Clip EA 5.10

5136 55034-8 Contractor's Zipper Portfolio, Leather, Brown, 12" X 17" EA 76.04

5137 55037-9 Tool Holder, Leather, Voltage-Tester, Full-Top Flap EA 35.08

5138 55038-6 Tool Holder, Voltage-Tester, Snap-Strip Closure EA 9.98

5139 55333-2 Zipper Bag, Canvas, Natural, 12-1/2" X 7" EA 11.12

5139B 55366-0 Zipper Bag, Cordura Ballistic Nylon, Black, 12-1/2" X 7" EA 11.48
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5139C 53013-5 Zipper Bag, Cordura, Camouflage, 12-1/2" X 7" EA 11.48

5139L 55332-5 Zipper Bag, Leather, Brown, 12-1/2" X 7-1/2" EA 36.58

5139-12 55348-6 Canvas Zipper Bag Merchandising Clip Strip EA 11.12

5140 55367-7 4-Pack Zipper Bags, Canvas, Assorted Colors, 12-1/2" X 7" EA 44.26

5140K 55334-9 Strap-Leather Bag EA 36.88

5141P 55350-9 Large Canvas Utility Bag, Inside Pocket EA 40.84

5142 55336-3 Canvas Utility Bag EA 36.10

5142P 55337-0 Canvas Utility Bag, Inside Pocket EA 39.04

51425 51425-8 Klein Kleaners, Waterless Hand Cleaning Disp. Towels Qty. 6 - 288 EA 19.91

51425 51425-8 Klein Kleaners, Waterless Hand Cleaning Disp. Towels Qty. 294 or more EA 19.91

51426 51426-5 Klein Kleaners, 10 Ct. Pack, Waterless Hand Clning Disp. Towels EA 2.98

5143 55338-7 Canvas Tapered-Bottom Bag EA 22.82

51431 51431-9 HD Pumice Hand Cleaner, No Scent - 15 oz EA 6.60

51432 51432-6 Orange Pumice Hand Cleaner - 15 oz EA 6.40

51433 51433-3 Orange Hand Cleaner - 15 oz EA 6.20

51434 51434-0 Orange Pumice Hand Cleaner - 1 Gallon EA 26.60

5144 55517-6 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Oval Aerial Basket, 15 Pockets EA 89.92

5144-B 55522-0 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Oval Aerial Basket without Hooks, 15 Pockets EA 75.98

5144H 55518-3 Replacement Hook for Cat. No. 5144 EA 11.28

5144S 55519-0 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Oval, 15 Pockets EA 95.00

5145 55041-6 Tool Pouch, Leather, 3 Pockets, Tunnel Loop EA 29.58

5146 55339-4 All-Purpose Bag, Leather EA 49.30

514-8 73230-0 Slip-Joint Pliers, Hose-Clamp, 7-5/8" EA 19.30

5150 55046-1 Tool Pouch, Ultra-Hyde, Curved, 5-Pockets, Knife Snap EA 19.50

5151 55341-7 Ten-Compartment Drawstring Bag EA 70.84

5152S 55520-6 Bucket, #6 Canvas, Oval, 41 Pockets EA 131.28

5155 55345-5 Tool Bag, #6 Canvas EA 75.68

5156 55346-2 Tool Bag, #6 Canvas, Large EA 80.24

5162T 55048-5 Tool Pouch, Leather, 8-Pockets, Thong, Snap, Tunnel Loop EA 117.58

5163 55049-2 Tool Holder, Lineman’s Knife EA 9.72

5164 55050-8 Tool Pouch, Leather, 8-Pockets, Knife Snap EA 55.72

5164T 55051-5 Tool Pouch, Leather, 8-Pockets, Knife Snap, Tunnel Loop EA 58.04

5165 55052-2 Tool Pouch, Leather, 10-Pockets, Knife Snap EA 60.60

5166 55053-9 Tool Pouch, Leather, 7-Pockets, Tape Thong, Tunnel Loop EA 63.40

5167 55054-6 Tool Pouch, Leather, 11-Pockets, Tape Thong, Knife Snap EA 99.30

5168 55055-3 Tool Pouch, Leather, 6-Pockets, Tape Thong, Knife Snap EA 44.58

5168T 55056-0 Tool Pouch, Leather, 6-Pockets, Thong, Snap, Tunnel Loop EA 46.86

5169 55057-7 Aerial-Basket Tool Carrier EA 145.44

5171PS 55534-3 Bucket, #4 Canvas, 4 Outside Pockets EA 76.48

5172PS 55538-1 Bucket, #4 Canvas, 15 Inside Pockets EA 86.66

5175 55060-7 Tool Pouch, Leather, Full-Top Flap EA 14.02

5178 55063-8 Tool Pouch, Leather, 8-Pockets, Thong, Snap, Tunnel Loop EA 68.66

5179 55064-5 Canvas Tool Pouch - Water Repellant w/ Belt Loops EA 19.14

5179S 55065-2 Canvas Tool Pouch - Water Repellant w/ Belt Loops EA 19.14

5180 55360-8 Tool Bag, Nylon w/ Vinyl, X-Large EA 138.54

5185 55068-3 Tool Holder, Knife EA 11.24

5186 55069-0 Tool Holder, Sportsmans-Knife, Full-Top Flap EA 12.50

5187 55070-6 Tool Holder, Scissors & Cable-Splicer’s Knife EA 9.68

5187T 55071-3 Tool Holder, Scissors & Cable-Splicer’s Knife, Tunnel Loop EA 11.98

5188 55072-0 Tool Holder, Cable-Splicer’s Knife EA 5.96

5188T 55073-7 Tool Holder, Cable-Splicer’s Knife, Tunnel Loop EA 8.24

5190 55075-1 Tool Pouch, Leather, 10-Pockets, Tape Thong EA 44.02

5194 55077-5 Tape Rule Holder,Small, holds up to 2-3/4" x 1-3/8" Power Return Tape EA 11.20

5195 55078-2 Tape Rule Holder, Medium, holds up to 3-1/4" x 2" Power Return Tape EA 12.56

5196 55092-8 Tape Rule Holder, Large, holds up to 3-3/4" x 2-1/4" Power Return Tape EA 13.48

5197 55079-9 Tool Holder, Power-Return Tape with Belt Clip, Snap-On EA 7.24

5200-15 55615-9 15" Cordura® Ballistic Nylon 10-Pocket Tool Bag EA 124.18

5201 55201-4 Tool Belt, Leather Utility, 1" x 33"-45" waist EA 12.36

5202L 55204-5 Tool Belt, Leather General Purpose, 1-1/2" x 38"-46" waist EA 28.44

5202M 55205-2 Tool Belt, Leather General Purpose, 1-1/2" x 32"-40" waist EA 27.32

5202XL 55207-6 Tool Belt, Leather General Purpose, 1-1/2" x 48"-54" waist EA 29.62

5204 55223-6 Tool Belt, Lightweight Web, 2", Adjusts to 52" waist, Blue EA 9.38

5204BLK 55126-0 Tool Belt, Lightweight Web, 2", Adjusts to 52" waist, Black EA 9.38

5207L 55212-0 Tool Belt, Leather , 1-1/2" x 38"-46" waist, Tape Thong EA 28.34

5207M 55213-7 Tool Belt, Leather, 1-1/2" x 32"-40" waist, Tape Thong EA 27.20
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5207XL 55215-1 Tool Belt, Leather, 1-1/2" x 46"-54" waist, Tape Thong EA 29.50

5225 55220-5 Tool Belt, Poly-Web, Fully-Adjustable, 2-1/4" x 32"-48" waist EA 12.58

5227L 55225-0 Tool Belt, Lightweight Web, 1-1/2" x 40"-48" EA 17.74

5227M 55226-7 Tool Belt, Lightweight Web, 1-1/2" x 32"-40" EA 16.58

5227XL 55228-1 Tool Belt, Lightweight Web, 1-1/2" x 48"-56" EA 18.88

5231 55631-9 Belt Sheath fits 3" to 3-1/2" knife EA 18.22

5233 55633-3 Belt Sheath fits 3-1/2" to 4" knife EA 18.22

5235 55635-7 Belt Sheath fits 4" to 4-1/2" knife EA 18.22

5236 55380-6 Contractor's Zipper Portfolio, Cordura Ballistic Nylon, Black, 12" X 17" EA 28.54

5300 55155-0 Electrician’s Tool Set with Pouch, Belt and 10 Hand Tools EA 272.54

53000 53000-5 Drill-Bit Set, 29-Pc. Regular-Point ST 184.64

53001 53001-2 Drill-Bit Set, 15-Pc. Regular-Point ST 96.06

53002 53002-9 Drill-Bit Set, 13-Pc. Regular-Point ST 37.48

53004 53004-3 Masonry Drill Bit Set, 4-Pc. Regular-Spiral ST 36.90

53100 53100-2 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 1/16" EA 2.48

53101 53101-9 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 5/64" EA 2.48

53102 53102-6 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 3/32" EA 2.48

53103 53103-3 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 7/64" EA 2.48

53104 53104-0 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 1/8" EA 2.58

53105 53105-7 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 9/64" EA 2.70

53106 53106-4 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 5/32" EA 2.84

53107 53107-1 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 11/64" EA 2.96

53108 53108-8 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 3/16" EA 3.06

53109 53109-5 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 13/64" EA 3.16

53110 53110-1 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 7/32" EA 3.42

53111 53111-8 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 15/64" EA 3.66

53112 53112-5 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 1/4" EA 4.00

53113 53113-2 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 17/64" EA 4.56

53114 53114-9 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 9/32" EA 4.82

53115 53115-6 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 19/64" EA 5.50

53116 53116-3 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 5/16" EA 6.10

53117 53117-0 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 21/64" EA 6.58

53118 53118-7 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 11/32" EA 7.28

53119 53119-4 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 23/64" EA 8.22

53120 53120-0 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 3/8" EA 8.56

53121 53121-7 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 25/64" EA 9.50

53122 53122-4 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 13/32" EA 9.96

53123 53123-1 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 27/64" EA 10.90

53124 53124-8 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 7/16" EA 11.50

53125 53125-5 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 29/64" EA 12.92

53126 53126-2 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 15/32" EA 13.70

53127 53127-9 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 31/64" EA 14.28

53128 53128-6 Drill Bit, Regular-Point High-Speed, 1/2" EA 14.66

53175 53600-7 Masonry Drill Bit, Carbide-Tipped Regular-Spiral, 1/4" EA 7.62

53176 53601-4 Masonry Drill Bit, Carbide-Tipped Regular-Spiral, 5/16" EA 8.22

53177 53602-1 Masonry Drill Bit, Carbide-Tipped Regular-Spiral, 3/8" EA 9.38

53178 53603-8 Masonry Drill Bit, Carbide-Tipped Regular-Spiral, 1/2" EA 11.74

5336 55381-3 Contractor's Zipper Portfolio, Canvas, Natural, 12" X 17" EA 18.54

53401 53401-0 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 11/16" x 6" EA 29.00

53402 53402-7 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 3/4" x 6" EA 29.58

53403 53403-4 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 13/16" x 6" EA 33.66

53404 53404-1 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 7/8" x 6" EA 35.38

53405 53405-8 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 15/16" x 6" EA 41.20

53406 53406-5 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1" x 6" EA 42.94

53407 53407-2 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/16" x 6" EA 51.04

53408 53408-9 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/8" x 6" EA 52.80

53409 53409-6 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/4" x 6" EA 60.34

53410 53410-2 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-3/8" x 6" EA 75.42

53411 53411-9 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/2" x 6" EA 98.04

53426 53426-3 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 3/4" x 7-3/4" EA 29.58

53428 53428-7 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 7/8" x 7-3/4" EA 35.38

53429 53429-4 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1" x 7-3/4" EA 42.94

53430 53430-0 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/8" x 7-3/4" EA 52.80

53431 53431-7 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/4" x 7-3/4" EA 60.34

53434 53434-8 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 9/16" x 18" EA 38.64
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53435 53435-5 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 5/8" x 18" EA 38.90

53436 53436-2 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 11/16" x 18" EA 39.36

53437 53437-9 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 3/4" x 18" EA 40.26

53438 53438-6 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 13/16" x 18" EA 46.06

53439 53439-3 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 7/8" x 18" EA 47.82

53440 53440-9 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 15/16" x 18" EA 52.22

53441 53441-6 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1" x 18" EA 54.30

53442 53442-3 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/16" x 18" EA 64.64

53443 53443-0 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/8" x 18" EA 66.96

53444 53444-7 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/4" x 18" EA 77.14

53445 53445-4 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-3/8" x 18" EA 104.30

53446 53446-1 Power Ship-Auger Bit w/ Screw Point, 1-1/2" x 18" EA 115.90

5413 60211-5 Work-Belt Suspenders, Leather EA 62.70

5415 55250-2 Heavy-Duty Embossed Leather MD Tool Belt, 2" Wide, Size 36"-44" EA 29.50

5415L 55251-9 Heavy-Duty Embossed Leather LG Tool Belt, 2" Wide, Size 40"-48" EA 30.40

5415S 55252-6 Heavy-Duty Embossed Leather SM Tool Belt, 2" Wide, Size 32"-40" EA 28.56

5415XL 55253-3 Heavy-Duty Embossed Leather XL Tool Belt, 2" Wide, Size 44"-52" EA 31.32

5416 55375-2 Bull-Pin & Bolt Bag, Canvas EA 17.34

5416L 55376-9 Bull-Pin & Bolt Bag, Leather, Tunnel Loop EA 52.88

5416T 55377-6 Bull-Pin & Bolt Bag, Canvas, Tunnel Loop EA 18.74

5417 55080-5 Tool Holder, Bull-Pin EA 16.46

5417T 55081-2 Tool Holder, Bull-Pin, Tunnel Loop EA 18.72

5420 55255-7 Ironworker’s Belt, 2" x 36"-44" waist EA 50.88

5420L 55257-1 Ironworker’s Belt, 2" x 40"-48" waist EA 52.04

5420S 55256-4 Ironworker’s Belt, 2" x 32"-40" waist EA 49.70

5420XL 55258-8 Ironworker’s Belt, 2" x 44"-52" waist EA 54.42

5425M 55450-6 Quick Release Tool Belt, Medium EA 129.52

5425XL 55451-3 Quick Release Tool Belt, X-Large EA 132.04

54201 54201-5 Tool Chest, 6-Drawer, 26-1/8"W x 12-1/8"D x 15"H EA 538.86

54202 54202-2 Tool Chest, 12-Drawer, 26-1/8"W x 12-1/8"D x 19"H EA 694.94

54211 54211-4 Series I, Tool Chest, 7-Drawer, Ball-Bearing, 26-3/32"W x 17-3/4"D x 19-13/16"HEA 933.32

54212 54212-1 Series I, Tool Chest, 8-Drawer, Ball-Bearing, 40-1/2"W x 17-13/16"D x 19-13/16"HEA ######

54301 54301-2 Tool Cabinet, 5-Drawer, 26-1/2"W x 18"D x 36"H EA 843.54

54302 54302-9 Tool Cabinet, 9-Drawer, 26-1/2"W x 18"D x 36"H EA ######

54308 54308-1 Tool Chest, 4-Drwr Stack, 26-1/8"W x 12-1/8"D x 11-1/2"H EA 323.32

54311 54311-1 Series I, Tool Cart, 8-Drawer, Ball-Bearing, 26-1/2"W x 18-1/16"D x 41-1/8"HEA ######

54312 54312-8 Series I, Tool Cart, 15-Drawer, Ball-Bearing, 40-61/64"W x 18-1/16"D x 41-1/8"HEA ######

5436H-CL 55383-7 Contractor's Zipper Portfolio with Handles - 150th Anniversary Edition EA 93.32

54401 54401-9 Tool Box, Extra-Deep w/ One Compartment Tote Tray EA 83.84

54402 54402-6 Tool Box, Space-Saving EA 68.48

54404 54404-0 Tool Box, Deep-Top EA 70.42

54405 54405-7 Tool Box, Jumbo 4-Tray EA 177.67

54408 54408-8 Tool Box, Long Heavy-Duty EA 131.08

54436 54600-6 Mid-Size Parts-Storage Box, 8-Compartment EA 33.22

54437 54601-3 Mid-Size Parts-Storage Box, 12-Compartment EA 33.22

54438 54602-0 Mid-Size Parts-Storage Box, 16-Compartment EA 33.22

54439 54603-7 Mid-Size Parts-Storage Box, 20-Compartment EA 33.22

54440 54604-4 Mid-Size Parts-Storage Box, 21-Compartment EA 33.22

54445 54613-6 Extra-Large Parts-Storage Box, 16-Compartment EA 51.84

54446 54614-3 Extra-Large Parts-Storage Box, 21-Compartment EA 51.84

54447 54615-0 Extra-Large Parts-Storage Box, 24-Compartment EA 51.84

54448 54616-7 Extra-Large Parts-Storage Box, 32-Compartment EA 51.84

54451 54617-4 Extra-Large Parts-Storage Box, Adjustable Compartment EA 56.90

54474 54610-5 Mid-Size 4-Box Slide Rack EA 134.26

54476 54611-2 Mid-Size 6-Box Slide Rack EA 190.61

54477 54618-1 Extra-Large 4-Box Slide Rack EA 166.94

54480 54619-8 Optional Divider Set, 9-Pc., for Cat. No. 54451 ST 11.57

54484 54690-7 Slide-Rack Locking Bar for Cat. No. 54474 EA 24.55

54486 54691-4 Slide-Rack Locking Bar for Cat. No. 54476 EA 24.55

5456 55082-9 Tool Holder, Hammer w/ Metal Ring EA 11.46

5456T 55083-6 Tool Holder, Hammer w/ Metal Ring, Tunnel Loop EA 13.70

5456TS 55084-3 Tool Holder, Hammer w/ Metal Ring, Tunnel Loop, Snap Strip EA 16.60

5458 55087-4 Tool Holder, Loop w/ Snap Hook EA 12.56

5459T 55088-1 Tool Holder, Erection Wrench, Tunnel Loop EA 20.12

5460 55089-8 Tool Holder, Erection Wrench EA 19.44
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5461T 55091-1 Tool Holder, Erection Wrench, Cotton-Web Tunnel Loop EA 21.56

54700 54700-3 Tool Box, Hi-Viz, 3 Tier EA 42.64

54701 54701-0 Tool Box, Hi-Viz, Sit/Stand 3 Tier EA 79.16

54701WC 54704-1 Optional Wheel Caddy for 54701 Tool Box EA 79.00

54705 54705-8 Tool Box, Hi-Viz Slide Top EA 38.86

5471 55393-6 Canvas Electrode Bag EA 20.42

54735 54735-5 Replacement Lock & Key for 54201 Tool Box EA 18.90

54736 54736-2 Replacement Lock & Key for 54202 Tool Chest EA 18.90

54737 54737-9 Replacement Lock & Key for 54301 Tool Cabinet EA 33.08

54738 54738-6 Replacement Lock & Key for 54302 Tool Chest & 54308 Tool Cabinet EA 18.90

54740 54740-9 Replacement Dividers for 54405 Tool Box (Set of 10) EA 30.72

54741 54741-6 Replacement Plastic Handle for 54405 Tool Box - Black EA 4.72

54742 54742-3 Replacement Metal Loops for 54405 Tool Box Handle - Chrome EA 1.58

54757 54757-7 Replacement Keys for Insulated Tool Kit Cases 33525/27/35/37 EA 2.36

55 99016-8 Pliers Handles, Comfort Grip for 5" to 6-1/2" Handles PR 3.74

5502 55602-9 Hand-Saw Guard, 26" length EA 36.40

5507 55607-4 Pruning-Saw Guard EA 23.92

5508 55608-1 Cable-Saw Guard EA 19.96

5509 55609-8 Axe Guard EA 14.84

55152 55152-9 Cushion Grip Screwdriver/Nutdriver Set EA 65.38

55153 55153-6 Electrician's Tool Set EA 64.24

55210 55210-6 5165 10-Pocket Tool Pouch/5202 Belt Set EA 85.58

5522 55622-7 Pruning-Saw Guard, 26" length EA 35.58

5574L 55674-6 Splitting/Chipping-Knife Guard, Leather, for Cat. #1515-1 EA 14.84

5574S 55675-3 Splitting/Chipping-Knife Guard, Leather, for Cat. #1515-S EA 8.24

5606 59076-4 Pole Sling EA 57.04

5607 59078-8 Crossarm Sling EA 46.62

5700 55158-1 PowerLine 9-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 63.24

57000 57000-1 Torque-Wrench, Micro-Adj. Sq. Drive Ratchet, 5-75 ft-lb EA 273.06

57005 57005-6 Torque-Wrench, Micro-Adj. Sq. Drive Ratchet, 30-150 in-lb EA 261.32

5701 55159-8 PowerLine 8-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 58.34

57010 57010-0 Torque-Wrench, Micro-Adj. Sq. Drive Ratchet, 50-250 ft-lb EA 343.64

5702 55160-4 PowerLine 2-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 39.42

5703 55161-1 PowerLine 3-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 53.64

57034 57034-6 Torque-Screwdriver Set, Screwdriver, 8 Bits EA 293.54

57035 57035-3 Torque-Screwdriver, 2-36 in-lb Range, 1/4" Female Drive EA 255.14

57036 57036-0 Torque-Screwdriver Bit Set, 8-Pc. ST 38.40

5704L 55163-5 PowerLine LG Padded Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 36"-40", Blk EA 48.70

5704M 55162-8 PowerLine MD Padded Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 32"-36", Blk EA 46.38

5704S 55187-1 PowerLine SM Padded Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 28"-32", Blk EA 44.12

5704XL 55164-2 PowerLine XL Padded Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 40"-44", Blk EA 50.96

5704XXL 55172-7 PowerLine XXL Padded Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 44"-48", Blk EA 53.26

5705 55165-9 PowerLine Tool Belt, Nylon w/Metal Buckle, Size 28"-54", 2" Wide, Blk EA 18.50

5706 55166-6 PowerLine Hammer-Holder, Metal Ring, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, BlackEA 9.74

57060 57060-5 Torque Tool Kit, 25-Pc. Master Electrician’s EA ######

5707 55167-3 PowerLine Tape-Measure Holder, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 9.04

5708 55168-0 PowerLine Multi-Purpose Tool Holder, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 12.30

5709L 55170-3 PowerLine LG 4-Piece Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 36"-40", Black EA 148.65

5709M 55169-7 PowerLine MD 4-Piece Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 32"-36", Black EA 146.35

5709XL 55171-0 PowerLine XL 4-Piece Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 40"-44", Black EA 150.92

5709XXL 55173-4 PowerLine XXL 4-Piece Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 44"-48", Black EA 153.18

571 13532-3 Coil Spring for Pliers EA 1.16

571A 13533-0 Coil Spring for Pliers EA 1.16

5710L 55175-8 PowerLine LG 4-Piece Elect. Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 36"-40", Black EA 171.52

5710M 55174-1 PowerLine MD 4-Piece Elect. Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 32"-36", Black EA 169.26

5710XL 55176-5 PowerLine XL 4-Piece Elect. Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 40"-44", Black EA 173.80

5710XXL 55177-2 PowerLine XXL 4-Piece Elect. Combo Tool Belt Set, Size 44"-48", Black EA 176.09

5712 55131-4 PowerLine Tape-Measure Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 17.20

5713 55178-9 PowerLine Flashlight Holder, Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 5.57

5714 55179-6 PowerLine Closeable Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 15.98

5715 55180-2 PowerLine LG Mobile Phone Holder, Cordura Nylon, Metal Clip, Black EA 19.17

5715M 55112-3 PowerLine MD Mobile Phone Holder, Cordura Nylon, Metal Clip, Black EA 19.16

5715S 55111-6 PowerLine SM Mobile Phone Holder, Cordura Nylon, Metal Clip, Black EA 19.16

5715XS 55238-0 PowerLine XS Mobile Phone Holder, Cordura Nylon, Metal Clip, Black EA 19.16

5715-12 55186-4 Large Mobile Phone Holder, Clip Strip EA 19.16
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5716 55181-9 PowerLine Utility Knife Holder, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 11.24

5717 55182-6 Padded Suspenders, Black Cordura Nylon, Fully Adjustable EA 50.58

5718 55183-3 PowerLine 8-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 58.83

5719 55184-0 PowerLine 19-Pocket Tool Pouch, Cordura Nylon, Tunnel Loop, Black EA 64.60

573 11248-5 Replacement File Screws for 1684-5F Grip EA 1.18

575 13535-4 Coil Spring for Pliers EA 1.16

578 11259-1 Replacement File Only for 1684-5F Grip EA 48.28

5777 57777-2 Bucket Tool Organizer - 45 Pockets EA 98.50

58000 58000-0 Warning Tape (Caution) 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 36 - 324 EA 10.41

58000 58000-0 Warning Tape (Caution) 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 360 - 1764 EA 10.41

58000 58000-0 Warning Tape (Caution) 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 1800 or more EA 10.41

58001 58001-7 Warning Tape (Caution), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 10 - 90 EA 31.51

58001 58001-7 Warning Tape (Caution), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 100 - 490 EA 31.51

58001 58001-7 Warning Tape (Caution), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 500 or more EA 31.51

58002 58002-4 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 36 - 324 EA 10.41

58002 58002-4 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 360 - 1764 EA 10.41

58002 58002-4 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 200' roll, Qty. 1800 or more EA 10.41

58003 58003-1 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 10 - 90 EA 31.51

58003 58003-1 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 100 - 490 EA 31.51

58003 58003-1 Warning Tape (Buried Electric), 3' x 1000' roll, Qty. 500 or more EA 31.51

58886 58886-0 Tool Tote - 7  Outside Pockets EA 82.60

58888 58888-4 Tool Tote - 12 Pockets w/ Shoulder Strap EA 97.42

58889 58889-1 Adjustable Padded Shoulder Strap EA 16.06

58890 58890-7 Tool Tote - 17 Pockets w/ Shoulder Strap EA 111.18

59001 53501-7 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 13 increments 1/8" to 1/2" EA 30.66

59001T 53515-4 Klein-Unibit TiN Step-Drill Bit, 13 increments 1/8" to 1/2" EA 44.84

59002 53502-4 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 8 increments 9/16" to 1" EA 60.56

59003 53503-1 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 9 increments 1/4" to 3/4" EA 52.04

59003T 53516-1 Klein-Unibit TiN Step-Drill Bit, 9 increments 1/4" to 3/4" EA 75.70

59004 53504-8 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 10 increments 13/16" to 1-3/8" EA 123.02

59005 53505-5 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 6 increments 3/16" to 1/2" EA 30.66

59005T 53517-8 Klein-Unibit TiN Step-Drill Bit, 6 increments 3/16" to 1/2" EA 49.56

59007 53507-9 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 1 increment 1/2" EA 30.66

59008 53508-6 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 1 increment 7/8" EA 60.08

59010 53510-9 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 1 increment 1-1/8" EA 80.66

59011 53511-6 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 2 increments 7/8" & 1-1/8" EA 80.66

59014 53514-7 Klein-Unibit Step-Drill Bit, 12 increments 3/16" to 7/8" EA 62.20

59014T 53518-5 Klein-Unibit TiN Step-Drill Bit, 12 increments 3/16" to 7/8" EA 85.84

59021 53521-5 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 9 increments 4 to 12 mm EA 30.66

59022 53522-2 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 6 increments 14 to 24 mm EA 60.08

59023 53523-9 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 7 increments 6 to 18 mm EA 52.04

59024 53524-6 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 8 increments 20 to 34 mm EA 115.92

59025 53525-3 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 5 increments 4 to 12 mm EA 30.66

59026 53526-0 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 10 increments 4 to 22 mm EA 63.88

59027 53527-7 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 13 increments 5 to 35 mm EA 115.92

59029 59029-1 Klein-Unibit Metric Step-Drill Bit, 10 increments 5 to 29 mm EA 75.70

59031 59571-0 Klein-Unibit Cobalt Step-Drill Bit, 13 increments 1/8" to 1/2" EA 42.58

59034 53574-1 Klein-Unibit Cobalt Step-Drill Bit, 10 increments 13/16" to 1-3/8" EA 82.80

59980 59980-4 V-Gard® Fast-Trac® Suspension - Std. Size EA 17.04

59981 59981-1 V-Gard® Swing Ratchet Suspension - Std. Size EA 26.24

59982 59982-8 Advance® Cap Fast-Trac® 4-pt Suspension - Std. Size EA 17.04

59983 59983-5 Defender® + F.S. Frame - V-Gard® Cap w/Lckdwn Clip EA 19.94

59984 59984-2 Defender® + F.S. Frame - V-Gard® & Advance Cap w/o Lckdwn Clip EA 19.94

59985 59985-9 Defender® F.S. + Universal Foldback Frame Dielectric for Caps EA 20.50

59986 59986-6 Defender® F.S. + Universal Foldback Frame Dielectric for Hats EA 27.38

59987 59987-3 Polycarbonate Visor - Clear Formed 8"X16"X0.040" EA 12.80

59988 59988-0 Polycarbonate Visor - Clear Flat 8"X15-½"X0.040" EA 8.70

59989 59989-7 Arc Shield Visor - HIGH-IMPACT, 10Cal, GRN tint EA 87.04

59990 59990-3 Arc Shield Visor - HIGH-IMPACT, 10Cal, GRN tint, w/chin guard EA 125.72

59991 59991-0 Sound Blocker 26 (26 NRR) (incl. clips for Defender® + Frame) EA 47.84

59992 59992-4 Sound Control HPE (27 NRR) complete w/brackets EA 48.74

59993 59993-4 Custom Terri-Band Sweatband (pkg. of 10) EA 110.18

59994 59994-1 Sunshield for Standard V-Gard® Cap ONLY EA 27.90

59995 59995-8 Sunshield for Standard V-Gard® Hat ONLY EA 30.00

59996 59996-5 Sunshield for Advance® Cap Hat EA 27.90
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59997 59997-2 Hoodliner - Quilted Nylon with Fleece Liner EA 8.16

59998 59998-9 Hoodliner - Deluxe Fleece Liner - Shoulder Length EA 14.62

59999 59999-6 Hoodliner - Thinsulate™ Winter Liner - Shoulder Length EA 15.38

60 99018-2 Pliers Handles, “Klein-Koat” Tenite Slip-On for 6" Handles PR 7.26

60000 60000-5 Chinstrap, elastic (attaches to suspension) EA 10.16

60001 60001-0 Helmet Mounting Kit - X9 & X19 Flashlights EA 19.18

60009 60009-8 Hard Cap, White EA 19.68

600-1 85000-4 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Rd-Shank Keystone, 1/4"x1-1/2" EA 8.46

60010 60010-4 Hard Cap, Yellow EA 19.68

60011 60011-1 Hard Cap, Blue EA 19.68

600-12 85008-0 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Sq-Shank Keystone, 1/2"x12" EA 22.90

60013 60013-5 Replacement 6-Point Suspension for Hard Cap EA 12.42

60015 60015-9 Winter Liner for Hard Cap, Universal Size EA 10.76

60016 60016-6 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: None/Std EA 23.82

60017 60017-3 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: None/Std EA 23.82

60018 60018-0 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: None/Std EA 23.82

60019 60019-7 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 26.62

60020 60020-3 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 26.62

60021 60021-0 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 26.62

60022 60022-7 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 26.62

60023 60023-4 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 26.62

60024 60024-1 V-Gard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 26.62

60025 60025-8 Advance® Cap - 4-pt  rat. susp, WHT, Branding: None/Std EA 25.54

60026 60026-5 Advance® Cap - 4-pt  rat. susp, YEL, Branding: None/Std EA 25.54

60027 60027-2 Advance® Cap - 4-pt  rat. susp, BLU, Branding: None/Std EA 25.54

60028 60028-9 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: None/Std EA 30.86

60029 60029-6 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: None/Std EA 30.86

60030 60030-2 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: None/Std EA 30.86

60031 60031-9 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 33.66

60032 60032-6 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 33.66

60033 60033-3 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: Lineman/Std EA 33.66

60034 60034-0 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, WHT, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 33.66

60035 60035-7 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, YEL, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 33.66

60036 60036-4 V-Gard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, BLU, Branding: Klein Tools/Std EA 33.66

60037 60037-1 Skullgard® Hard Cap - 4-pt rat. susp, TAN, Branding: None EA 143.94

60038 60038-8 Skullgard® Hard Hat - 4-pt rat. susp, TAN, Branding: None EA 157.84

60039 60039-5 Western Outlaw - 4-pt. rat. susp, TAN, Branding: Klein Tools/None EA 47.76

600-4 85002-8 Screwdriver, cushion-grip HD Sq-Shank Keystone, 1/4"x4" EA 11.46

60040 60040-1 Protective Goggles EA 9.62

60046 60046-3 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ Dark Gray Lens EA 17.94

60047 60047-0 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ SCT Gray Lens EA 17.94

60049 60049-4 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ Amber Lens EA 17.94

60053 60053-1 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ Clear Lens EA 17.06

60054 60054-8 Protective Eyewear, Blue Frame w/ Clear Lens EA 17.06

60055 60055-5 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ Tinted Lens EA 17.94

60056 60056-2 Protective Eyewear, Blue Frame w/ Clear Lens EA 11.68

60057 60057-9 Protective Eyewear, Blue Frame w/ Tinted Lens EA 12.84

60058 60058-6 Protective Eyewear, Black Frame w/ Clear Lens EA 12.84

600-6 85004-2 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Sq-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x6" EA 13.88

60060 60060-9 Full Face Shield w/ Chin Guard EA 42.64

60061 60061-6 Replacement Window for Full Face Shield No. 60060 EA 12.94

600-8 85006-6 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Sq-Shank Keystone, 3/8"x8" EA 18.72

60080 60080-7 Dust Masks, Disposable, Qty. 50 to 500 EA 1.66

60080 60080-7 Dust Masks, Disposable, Qty. 550 or more EA 1.66

601-10 85018-9 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x10" EA 12.14

601-3 85010-3 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x3" EA 8.68

601-4 85012-7 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x4" EA 10.88

601-4-INS 85013-4 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip EA 23.62

601-6 85014-1 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x6" EA 9.78

601-6-INS 85015-8 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip EA 24.40

601-8 85016-5 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x8" EA 10.60

601-8-INS 85017-2 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Cabinet Tip EA 25.00

60208RB 60208-5 Suspenders, Nylon-Web, Rainbow Color EA 20.12

60209R 60209-2 Suspenders, Nylon-Web, Red EA 20.12

602-10 85028-8 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8"x10" EA 20.62
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60210B 60221-4 Suspenders, Nylon-Web, Blue EA 20.12

602-10-INS 85029-5 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone EA 35.16

602-12 85030-1 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8"x12" EA 23.16

60222RB 60222-1 Suspenders, Elastic-Back, Rainbow Color EA 21.08

60223B 60223-8 Suspenders, Elastic-Back, Blue EA 21.08

60224R 60224-5 Suspenders, Elastic-Back, Red EA 21.08

602-3 85020-2 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 7/32"x3" EA 10.24

602-4 85022-6 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 1/4"x4" EA 10.86

602-4-INS 85023-3 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone EA 25.26

602-6 85024-0 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 5/16"x6" EA 13.28

602-6-INS 85025-7 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone EA 27.16

602-8 85026-4 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Keystone, 3/8"x8" EA 17.50

603-1 85032-5 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2, 1-1/2"x3-7/16" EA 8.62

603-10 85042-4 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2, 10"x14"-5/16" EA 12.68

603-3 85034-9 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #1, 3"x6-3/4" EA 8.68

603-3B 85052-3 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, Cushion-Grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #1 EA 10.60

603-3-INS 85035-6 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #1 EA 23.16

603-4 85036-3 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2, 4"x8-5/16" EA 10.00

603-4B 85053-0 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, Cushion-Grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2 EA 11.92

603-4-INS 85037-0 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2 EA 24.66

603-6 85038-7 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #3, 6"x11" EA 13.28

603-6-INS 85039-4 Insulated Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #3 EA 28.36

603-7 85040-0 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Round-Shank Phillips, #2, 7"x11-5/16" EA 11.20

604-3 85454-5 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, Phillips #0 x 3" EA 7.88

605-10 85050-9 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 1/4"x10" EA 14.34

605-4 85044-8 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 1/4"x4" EA 10.00

605-4B 85045-5 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, Cushion-Grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip EA 11.92

605-6 85046-2 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 1/4"x6" EA 10.98

605-6B 85047-9 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, Cushion-Grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip EA 12.92

605-8 85048-6 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, HD Round-Shank Cabinet Tip, 1/4"x8" EA 12.82

606-2 85459-0 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 3/32" Keystone Tip x 2" EA 7.56

607-2 85462-0 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 3/32" Cabinet Tip x 2" EA 7.56

607-3 85463-7 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 3/32" Cabinet Tip x 3" EA 7.88

607-4 85464-4 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 3/32" Cabinet Tip x 4" EA 8.20

608-10 85470-5 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 10" EA 11.16

608-2 85465-1 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 2" EA 7.56

608-3 85466-8 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 3" EA 7.88

608-4 85467-5 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 4" EA 8.20

608-6 85468-2 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 6" EA 8.90

608-8 85469-9 Screwdriver, Mini Cushion-Grip, 1/8" Cabinet Tip x 8" EA 9.70

610 65014-7 Nut Driver Set, 2 PC, Stubby, Cushion Grip EA 16.92

610M 65143-4 Nut Driver Set, 2 PC, Magnetic, Stubby, Cushion Grip EA 21.50

610-1/4 61014-1 Nut Driver, Stubby, Cush-Grip 1/4" x 1-1/2" Hollow Shaft EA 8.68

610-1/4M 65135-9 Nut Driver, Magnetic Stubby, Cush-Grip 1/4" x 1-1/2" Hollow EA 10.88

610-3/8M 65203-5 Nut Driver, Magnetic Stubby, Cush-Grip 3/8" x 1-1/2" Hollow Shaft EA 12.08

610-5/16 61051-6 Nut Driver, Stubby, Cush-Grip 5/16" x 1-1/2" Hollow Shaft EA 8.78

610-5/16M 65136-6 Nut Driver, Magnetic Stubby, Cush-Grip 5/16" x 1-1/2" Hollow EA 11.48

618-1/4M 65141-0 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 1/4" x 18" Hollow Shaft EA 27.18

618-5/16M 65142-7 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 5/16" x 18" Hollow Shaft EA 29.54

620-3 85100-1 Screwdriver, HD Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x2-3/4" EA 12.92

620-4 85102-5 Screwdriver, HD Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 1/4"x3-3/4" EA 14.72

620-6 85104-9 Screwdriver, HD Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 5/16"x5-3/4" EA 17.64

620-8 85106-3 Screwdriver, HD Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/8"x7-3/4" EA 21.96

621-10 85112-4 Screwdriver, Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x9-3/4" EA 16.54

621-6 85108-7 Screwdriver, Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x5-3/4" EA 14.02

621-8 85110-0 Screwdriver, Plastic-Dip Shank Cabinet Tip, 3/16"x7-3/4" EA 15.06

623-20 62320-2 Tapping Tool, Triple Tap Cushion Grip; 10-24, 12-24, 1/4-20 EA 19.44

623-24 62324-0 Tapping Tool, Triple Tap Cushion Grip; 6-32, 8-32, 10-24 EA 19.10

623-32 62332-5 Tapping Tool, Triple Tap Cushion Grip; 6-32, 8-32, 10-32 EA 19.10

625-24 53700-4 Tapping Tool, Triple-Tap, 6-32, 8-32, 10-24 Holes EA 17.22

625-32 53702-8 Tapping Tool, Triple-Tap, 6-32, 8-32, 10-32 Holes EA 17.22

626 62620-3 Tapping Tool, 6-in-1 Cushion Grip; 10-24, 12-24, 1/4-20 & 6-32, 8-32, 10-32EA 30.76

626-24 53704-2 Replacement Tapping Blade for 625-24, 6-32, 8-32, 10-24 EA 9.44

626-32 53705-9 Replacement Tapping Blade for 625-32 & 627-20, 6-32, 8-32, 10-32 EA 9.44

627-20 53706-6 Tapping Tool, Six-In-One EA 30.36
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628-20 53708-0 Replacement Tapping Blade for 627-20, taps: 10-24, 12-24, 1/4-20 EA 9.80

630M 65144-1 Nut Driver Set, 2 PC, Magnetic, 3" Shaft, Cushion Grip EA 21.98

630-10MM 65170-0 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 10mm Hex EA 9.04

630-11MM 65171-7 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 11mm Hex EA 10.22

630-11/32 65004-8 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 8.92

630-11/32-INS 65058-1 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 23.04

630-11/32M 65205-9 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 11/32" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 12.42

630-1/2 65007-9 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 10.92

630-1/2-INS 65061-1 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 26.14

630-1/2M 65208-0 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 1/2" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 15.52

630-1/4 65002-4 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 8.68

630-1/4-INS 65056-7 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 22.58

630-1/4M 65137-3 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 1/4" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 11.00

63016 63016-3 Heavy-Duty Cable Shears EA 87.66

63020 63020-0 Multi-Cable Cutter EA 27.30

63028 63028-6 Coaxial Cable Cutter, Up to 3/4" Dia. Cable EA 43.38

63030 63030-9 Coax Cable Cutter, Up to 1" Dia Cable EA 47.40

630-3/16 65001-7 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 8.56

630-3/16-INS 65055-0 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 22.32

630-3/16M 65204-2 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 3/16" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 10.64

63035 63035-4 Cable Cutter, Utility EA 94.82

630-3/8 65005-5 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 9.04

630-3/8-INS 65059-8 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 23.28

630-3/8M 65206-6 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 3/8" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 13.08

63041 63041-5 Cable Cutter, Standard, 25-1/2" Long EA 163.34

630-4MM 65162-5 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 4mm Hex EA 8.56

63045 63045-3 Cable Cutter, Standard, 32" Long EA 192.72

630-45MM 65163-2 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 4.5mm Hex EA 8.57

63046 63046-0 Replacement Handle for 63045 EA 110.34

63047 63047-7 Cable Cutter, Communications EA 271.90

630-5MM 65164-9 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5mm Hex EA 8.56

63050 63050-7 Cable Cutter, High-Leverage EA 35.00

63050-INS 63051-4 Insulated Cable Cutter, High-Leverage EA 80.82

630-5/16 65003-1 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 8.78

630-5/16-INS 65057-4 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 22.82

630-5/16M 65138-0 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 5/16" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 11.82

63055 63055-2 Cable Cutter, Compact EA 45.34

630-55MM 65165-6 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5.5mm Hex EA 8.56

630-5/8 65009-3 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 14.94

630-5/8-INS 65063-5 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 33.24

630-6MM 65166-3 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 6mm Hex EA 8.68

63060 63060-6 Cable Cutter, Ratcheting EA 286.58

630-7MM 65167-0 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7mm Hex EA 8.68

630-7/16 65006-2 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 10.22

630-7/16-INS 65060-4 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 25.18

630-7/16M 65207-3 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 7/16" x 3" Hollow Shaft EA 14.66

630-8MM 65168-7 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 8mm Hex EA 8.78

63081 63081-1 Replacement Blade for Cable Cutter 63041 ST 153.58

63082 63082-8 Replacement Center Bolt for Cable Cutter 63041 EA 8.40

63083 63083-5 Replacement Nut for Cable Cutter 63041 EA 2.73

63084 63084-2 Replacement Washer for Cable Cutter 63041 EA 1.26

63085 63085-9 Replacement Cotter Pin for Cable Cutter 63041 EA 0.62

630-9MM 65169-4 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 3" Hollow-Shaft,9mm Hex EA 8.92

63090 63090-3 Replacement Head Set for Cable Cutter 63045 ST 178.24

630-9/16 65008-6 Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 14.04

630-9/16-INS 65062-8 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 4" Hollow-Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 29.70

631 65015-4 Nut-Driver Set, 7-Pc., Cushion-Grip ST 61.78

631M 65214-1 Nut Driver Set, 7 pc. Magnetic 3" Hollow Shaft, Cushion Grip EA 85.84

63110 63110-8 Replacement Head Blade Set for Cable Cutter No. 63047 EA 254.16

63118 63118-4 Bolt Cutter, Fiberglass Handles, 18-1/4" Long EA 181.26

63119 63119-1 Replacement Handle Set for Bolt Cutter 63118 EA 111.26

63124 63124-5 Bolt Cutter, Fiberglass Handles, 24-1/2" Long EA 194.80

63125 63125-2 Replacement Handle Set for Bolt Cutter 63124 EA 119.58

63130 63130-6 Bolt Cutter, Fiberglass Handles, 30-1/2" Long EA 250.74

63131 63131-3 Replacement Handle Set for Bolt Cutter 63130 EA 148.96
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63136 63136-8 Bolt Cutter, Fiberglass Handles, 36-1/2" Long EA 292.68

63137 63137-5 Replacement Handle Set for Bolt Cutter 63136 EA 173.86

63148 63148-1 Replacement Fulcrum Cutter Screw for 63060 EA 14.12

63149 63149-1 Replacement Lock Nut for Fulcrum Cutter Screw for 63060 EA 3.85

63150 63150-4 Replacement Moveable Top Handle Assembly for 63060 EA 69.24

63151 63151-1 Replacement Fixed Bottom Handle Assembly for 63060 EA 167.77

63152 63152-8 Replacement Grooved Fastener for Stopper Pawl for 63060 EA 3.42

63153 63153-5 Replacement Small Stopper Pawl for 63060 EA 30.02

63154 63154-2 Replacement Large Ratchet Pawl for 63060 EA 37.69

63155 63155-9 Replacement Fixed Cutting Blade for 63060 EA 157.82

63156 63156-6 Replacement Grooved Fastener for Fixed Blade Body for 63060 EA 3.11

63157 63157-3 Replacement Hex Socket Screws for Fixed Blade for 63060 EA 4.74

63158 63158-0 Replacement Pivot Cylinder for Main Ratchet Pawl for 63060 EA 7.12

63159 63159-7 Replacement Movebale Handle Pivot Pin for 63060 EA 11.76

63160 63160-3 Replacement Snap Ring for Moveable Handle Pivot Pin for 63060 EA 14.12

63161 63161-0 Replacement Main Body Spring Guide for 63060 EA 8.20

63162 63162-7 Replacement Main Body Spring for 63060 EA 8.20

63163 63163-4 Replacement Small Ratchet Spring for 63060 EA 3.50

63164 63164-1 Replacement Spring Pin for Fixed Blade for 63060 EA 3.11

63165 63165-8 Replacement Ratchet Releasing Plate for 63060 EA 8.59

63166 63166-5 Replacement Snap Ring for Ratchet Releasing Plate for 63060 EA 2.05

63167 63167-2 Replacement Moveable Cutting Blade for 63060 EA 136.91

632 65016-1 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, Drive-A-Matic, Adj. 1/4"-7/16" Hex EA 39.64

63214 63214-3 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63314 EA 83.72

63218 63218-1 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63118, 63318 EA 100.76

63224 63224-2 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63124, 63324 EA 114.30

63230 63230-3 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63130, 63330 EA 127.38

63236 63236-5 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63136, 63336 EA 155.64

63242 63242-6 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63342 EA 198.24

63314 63314-0 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 14" Long EA 122.88

63318 63318-8 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 18" Long EA 127.12

63324 63324-9 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 24" Long EA 158.10

63330 63330-0 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 30" Long EA 176.12

63336 63336-2 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 36" Long EA 223.10

63342 63342-3 Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 42" Long EA 305.40

63418 63418-5 Replacement Jaws for 18" Bolt Cutter (for 63118, 63318) PR 77.88

63424 63424-6 Replacement Jaws for 24" Bolt Cutter (for 63124, 63324) PR 105.18

63430 63430-7 Replacement Jaws for 30" Bolt Cutter (for 63130, 63330) PR 110.38

63436 63436-9 Replacement Jaws for 36" Bolt Cutter (for 63136, 63336) PR 122.56

63442 63442-0 Replacement Jaws for 42" Bolt Cutter (for 63342) PR 161.34

63524 63524-3 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 24" Long EA 231.42

63530 63530-4 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 30" Long EA 262.86

63536 63536-6 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 36" Long EA 313.52

63542 63542-7 Heavy-Duty Bolt Cutter, Steel Handles, 42" Long EA 388.26

63600 63600-4 Ratcheting Cable Cutter - 600 MCM EA 396.36

63624 63624-0 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63524 EA 151.78

63630 63630-1 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63530 EA 165.96

63636 63636-3 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63536 EA 195.62

63642 63642-4 Replacement Head for Bolt Cutter No. 63542 EA 234.92

63700 63700-1 Heavy-Duty Cable Cutter, Ratcheting EA ######

6370002 63712-4 Replacement Blade Stopper Set for 63700 EA 3.44

6370004 63713-1 Replacement Set Screw for 63700 EA 5.00

6370006 63714-8 Replacement Handle Screw Nut for 63700 EA 4.54

6370007 63715-5 Replacement Handle Screw for 63700 EA 35.42

6370008 63716-2 Replacement Pawl Spring Pin for 63700 EA 13.62

6370011 63717-9 Replacement Steel Pipe Handle for 63700 EA 106.68

6370012 63718-6 Replacement Ratchet Pawl Pin for 63700 EA 8.22

6370013 63719-3 Replacement Handle Stub and Pipe for 63700 EA 134.02

6370015 63720-9 Replacement Handle Lock Nut for 63700 EA 5.00

6370017 63721-6 Replacement Adv. Knob Set Screw for 63700 EA 3.66

6370018 63722-3 Replacement Gear Set Row Pin for 63700 EA 2.30

6370019 63723-0 Replacement Gear Shaft Collar for 63700 EA 7.30

6370020 63724-7 Replacement Outer Plate for 63700 EA 81.78

6370023 63725-4 Replacement Release Pawl Set Pin for 63700 EA 17.26

6370026 63726-1 Replacement Set Screw Spacers for 63700 EA 6.82
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6370027 63727-8 Replacement Blade Set Plate for 63700 EA 88.56

6370032 63728-5 Replacement Guide Block for 63700 EA 38.58

63709 63709-4 Replacement Bolt (63700 older version) EA 75.66

63710 63710-0 Replacement Knob (63700 older version) EA 111.12

63750 63750-6 Ratcheting Cable Cutter - 750 MCM EA 417.78

640 13530-9 Coil Spring for 201-7CST, D201-7CST, D2000-7CST EA 1.16

640-1/2 65027-7 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 16.02

640-1/4 65022-2 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 13.44

640-3/16 65021-5 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 13.34

640-3/8 65025-3 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 13.78

640-5/16 65023-9 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 13.54

640-5/8 65029-1 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 4" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 23.16

640-7/16 65026-0 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 3" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 15.22

640-9/16 65028-4 Nut Driver, cushion-grip, 4" Plastic-Dip Hollow-Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 20.38

641 13531-6 Coil Spring for 213-9ST, D2000-9ST EA 1.16

64294 64294-4 Rebar Shear Head EA 718.14

64296 64296-8 Rebar Shear Handle EA 132.94

64297 64297-5 Rebar Shear Board & Handle EA 231.22

64302K 64293-7 Rebar Shear, Manual EA 932.48

64306 64306-4 Grizzly Bar, 55-1/2" Long EA 100.02

64308 64308-8 Rebar Hickey, Bends #3 & #4 Rebar, 65° Angle EA 107.86

64309 64309-5 Rebar Hickey, Bends #3 & #4 Rebar, 65° & 90° Angles EA 155.12

64310 64310-1 Rebar Hickey, Bends #5 Rebar, 65° Angle EA 144.26

64311 64311-8 Rebar Hickey, Bends #6 Rebar, 65° Angle EA 164.82

64312 64312-5 Rebar Hickey, Bends #7 thru 9 Rebar, 65° Angle EA 237.56

64320 64320-0 Replacement Blades for No. 64300 Portable Hydraulic Shear PR 200.64

64321 64321-7 Replacement Blades for No. 64302 Rebar Shear (Pair) PR 211.90

646M 65145-8 Nut Driver Set, 2 PC, Magnetic, 6" Shaft, Cushion Grip EA 25.06

646-11/32 65033-8 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 9.64

646-11/32-INS 65228-8 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 11/32" Hex EA 24.04

646-11/32M 65210-3 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 11/32" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 13.12

646-1/2 65036-9 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 11.88

646-1/2-INS 65231-8 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 1/2" Hex EA 27.54

646-1/2M 65213-4 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 1/2" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 16.52

646-1/4 65031-4 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 9.38

646-1/4-INS 65226-4 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 1/4" Hex EA 23.58

646-1/4M 65139-7 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 1/4" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 12.40

646-3/16 65030-7 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 9.28

646-3/16-INS 65225-7 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 3/16" Hex EA 23.32

646-3/16M 65209-7 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 3/16" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 11.36

646-3/8 65034-5 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 9.74

646-3/8-INS 65229-5 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 3/8" Hex EA 24.28

646-3/8M 65211-0 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 3/8" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 9.74

646-5/16 65032-1 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 9.50

646-5/16-INS 65227-1 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 5/16" Hex EA 23.82

646-5/16M 65140-3 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cushion Grip 5/16" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 13.48

646-5/8 65038-3 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 16.14

646-5/8-INS 65233-2 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 5/8" Hex EA 34.94

646-7/16 65035-2 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 11.16

646-7/16-INS 65230-1 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 7/16" Hex EA 26.50

646-7/16M 65212-7 Nut Driver, Magnetic Cush-Grip 7/16" x 6" Hollow Shaft EA 15.58

646-9/16 65037-6 Nut Driver, Cushion Grip, 6" Hollow Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 15.22

646-9/16-INS 65232-5 Insulated Nut Driver, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow-Shaft, 9/16" Hex EA 31.34

647 65039-0 Nut-Driver Set, Cushion-Grip, 6" Hollow Shafts ST 67.28

647M 65215-8 Nut Driver Set, 7 pc. Magnetic 6" Hollow Shaft, Cushion Grip EA 92.98

650 66386-4 Scratch Awl, Cushion-Grip EA 13.02

65020 65020-8 Recessed Can Light Installation Tool Set EA 17.40

65160 65160-1 Nut Driver Set, 7-Pc. Metric, Cushion-Grip EA 58.82

65500 65500-5 Socket-Wrench Set, 13-Pc. 1/4" Drive ST 42.16

65502 65502-9 Socket-Wrench Set, 8-Pc. 3/8" Drive, Deep Socket ST 33.50

65503 65503-6 Socket-Wrench Set, 9-Pc. 3/8" Drive, “D” Type ST 60.22

65504 65504-3 Socket-Wrench Set, 12-Pc. 3/8" Drive ST 54.60

65506 65506-7 Socket-Wrench Metric Set, 13-Pc. 3/8" Drive ST 24.64

65508 65508-1 Socket-Wrench Set, 20-Pc. 3/8" Drive ST 74.42

65510 65510-4 Socket-Wrench Set, 12-Pc. 1/2" Drive ST 72.38
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65512 65512-8 Socket-Wrench Set, 16-Pc. 1/2" Drive ST 111.54

65514 65514-2 Socket-Wrench Set, 8-Pc. 1/2" Drive, Deep Socket ST 79.18

65600 65600-2 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 3/16" EA 2.36

65601 65601-9 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 7/32" EA 2.36

65602 65602-6 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 1/4" EA 2.36

65603 65603-3 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 9/32" EA 2.36

65604 65604-0 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 5/16" EA 2.36

65605 65605-7 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 11/32" EA 2.36

65606 65606-4 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 3/8" EA 2.36

65607 65607-1 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 7/16" EA 2.36

65608 65608-8 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 1/2" EA 2.36

65610 65610-1 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 1/4" EA 3.54

65611 65611-8 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 9/32" EA 3.54

65612 65612-5 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 5/16" EA 3.54

65613 65613-2 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 11/32" EA 3.54

65614 65614-9 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 3/8" EA 3.54

65615 65615-6 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 7/16" EA 3.54

65616 65616-3 Individual Socket, 1/4" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 1/2" EA 3.54

65620 65620-0 Socket Wrench 4-3/4" Ratchet, 1/4" Drive EA 14.02

65621 65621-7 Socket Wrench Spinner Handle, 1/4" Drive EA 5.84

65622 65622-4 Socket Wrench 2" Extension, 1/4" Drive EA 4.70

65623 65623-1 Socket Wrench 6" Extension, 1/4" Drive EA 7.00

65700 65700-9 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 3/8" EA 2.94

65701 65701-6 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 7/16" EA 2.94

65702 65702-3 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 1/2" EA 2.94

65703 65703-0 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 6-Point, 9/16" EA 2.94

65704 65704-7 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 5/8" EA 2.94

65705 65705-4 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 11/16" EA 2.94

65706 65706-1 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 3/4" EA 2.94

65707 65707-8 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 13/16" EA 4.70

65708 65708-5 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 7/8" EA 4.70

65710 65710-8 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 3/8" EA 8.18

65711 65711-5 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 7/16" EA 8.18

65712 65712-2 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 1/2" EA 8.18

65713 65713-9 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 9/16" EA 8.18

65714 65714-6 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 5/8" EA 8.18

65715 65715-3 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 11/16" EA 8.18

65716 65716-0 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 3/4" EA 9.34

65717 65717-7 Individual Socket, 3/8" Drive, Deep 6-Point, 13/16" EA 9.34

65720 65720-7 Socket Wrench 7-1/2" Ratchet, 3/8" Drive EA 19.24

65721 65721-4 Socket Wrench 1-3/4" Extension, 3/8" Drive EA 3.54

65722 65722-1 Socket Wrench 3" Extension, 3/8" Drive EA 5.84

65723 65723-8 Socket Wrench 6" Extension, 3/8" Drive EA 7.00

65724 65724-5 Individual Socket, 5/8" for Spark Plug, 3/8" Drive EA 7.00

65800 65800-6 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 7/16" EA 5.84

65801 65801-3 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 1/2" EA 5.84

65802 65802-0 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 9/16" EA 5.84

65803 65803-7 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 5/8" EA 7.00

65804 65804-4 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 11/16" EA 7.00

65805 65805-1 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 3/4" EA 7.00

65806 65806-8 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 13/16" EA 7.00

65807 65807-5 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 7/8" EA 7.00

65808 65808-2 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 15/16" EA 8.18

65809 65809-9 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 1" EA 8.18

65810 65810-5 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 1-1/16" EA 9.34

65811 65811-2 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 1-1/8" EA 9.34

65812 65812-9 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Std. 12-Point, 1-1/4" EA 9.34

65820 65820-4 Individual Socket Wrench 10-1/2" Ratchet, 1/2" Drive EA 27.98

65821 65821-1 Individual Socket Wrench 5" Extension, 1/2" Drive EA 6.70

65822 65822-8 Individual Socket Wrench 17" Flex Handle, 1/2" Drive EA 32.64

65823 65823-5 Individual Socket, 5/8" for Spark Plug, 1/2" Drive EA 7.00

65825 65825-9 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 1/2" EA 8.18

65826 65826-6 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 9/16" EA 8.18

65827 65827-3 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 5/8" EA 10.50

65828 65828-0 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 11/16" EA 10.50
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65829 65829-7 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 3/4" EA 10.50

65830 65830-3 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 13/16" EA 12.86

65831 65831-0 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 7/8" EA 12.86

65832 65832-7 Individual Socket, 1/2" Drive, Deep 12-Point, 15/16" EA 12.86

65907 65907-2 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 7 mm EA 3.54

65908 65908-9 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 8 mm EA 3.54

65909 65909-6 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 9 mm EA 3.54

65910 65910-2 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 10 mm EA 3.54

65911 65911-9 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 11 mm EA 3.54

65912 65912-6 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 12 mm EA 4.12

65913 65913-3 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 13 mm EA 4.12

65914 65914-0 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 14 mm EA 4.12

65915 65915-7 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 15 mm EA 4.12

65916 65916-4 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 16 mm EA 4.12

65917 65917-1 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 17 mm EA 4.12

65918 65918-8 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 18 mm EA 4.12

65919 65919-5 Individual Socket Metric, 3/8" Drive, 6-Point, 19 mm EA 4.12

660 85160-5 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #0 EA 10.00

661 85162-9 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #1 EA 10.00

661B 85163-6 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #1EA 12.22

66100 66100-6 Chisel, Electrician’s, 2-3/4" Blade Width x 8" Long EA 28.50

66140 66140-2 Chisel, Cold 3/8" Blade Width x 5" Long EA 8.04

66142 66142-6 Chisel, Cold 1/2" Blade Width x 6" Long EA 8.24

66143 66143-3 Chisel, Cold 5/8" Blade Width x 6-1/2" Long EA 8.92

66144 66144-0 Chisel, Cold 3/4" Blade Width x 7-1/2" Long EA 11.30

66145 66145-7 Chisel, Cold 7/8" Blade Width x 8" Long EA 16.06

66146 66146-4 Chisel, Cold 1" Blade Width x 8-1/2" Long EA 19.50

66174 66174-7 Chisel, Cold Long-Length 1/2" Blade Width x 12" Long EA 9.72

66177 66177-8 Chisel, Cold Long-Length 3/4" Blade Width x 12" Long EA 20.20

66183 66183-9 Chisel, Cold Long-Length 1" Blade Width x 12" Long EA 30.02

662 85164-3 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #2 EA 10.00

662B 85165-0 Screwdriver, Wire Bending, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Sq.-Recess #2 EA 12.22

663 85166-7 Screwdriver, cushion-grip, 4" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #3 EA 10.00

66310 66310-9 Center Punch, 1/4" Shank x 4-1/4" Long EA 7.38

66311 66311-6 Center Punch, 5/16" Shank x 4-1/2" Long EA 7.76

66312 66312-3 Center Punch, 3/8" Shank x 5" Long EA 8.10

66313 66313-0 Center Punch, 1/2" shank x 6" Long EA 9.38

66320 66320-8 Pin Punch, 1/16" Point Dia. x 4-1/4" Long EA 9.74

66321 66321-5 Pin Punch, 3/32" Point Dia. x 4-3/4" Long EA 9.04

66322 66322-2 Pin Punch, 1/8" Point Dia. x 5" Long EA 8.56

66323 66323-9 Pin Punch, 5/32" Point Dia. x 5-1/4" Long EA 8.10

66324 66324-6 Pin Punch, 3/16" Point Dia. x 5-1/2" Long EA 8.10

66325 66325-3 Pin Punch, 1/4" Point Dia. x 7" Long EA 8.56

66340 66340-6 Drift Punch, 1/8" Point x 4-1/4" Taper EA 11.90

66342 66342-0 Drift Punch, 3/16" Point x 5" Taper EA 13.78

66343 66343-7 Drift Punch, 1/4" Point x 5-1/2" Taper EA 15.22

66344 66344-4 Drift Punch, 5/16" Point x 5-1/2" Taper EA 16.12

66380 66580-6 Ripping Bar, Carbon-Steel, 18" Long EA 20.46

66384 66584-4 Ripping Bar, Spring-Steel, 14" Long EA 18.74

66385 66385-7 Scratch Awl, All-Steel, 3-1/2" Blade Length EA 12.66

66400 66400-7 6-in-1 Swaging Punch EA 26.98

665 85168-1 Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 8" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #1 EA 11.30

666 85170-4 Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 8" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #2 EA 11.30

666-INS 85171-1 Insulated Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 8" Round-Shank, Sq-Recess #2 EA 24.40

667 85172-8 Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 8" Round-Shank, Square-Recess #3 EA 11.30

668 85158-2 Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 1-1/2" Round Shank, Square-Recess #1 EA 8.62

669 85159-9 Screwdriver, Cushion-Grip, 1-1/2" Round Shank, Square-Recess #2 EA 8.62

670-3 85174-2 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Cabinet Tip, 3/16" x 4" EA 11.46

670-6 85176-6 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Cabinet Tip, 3/16" x 6" EA 12.22

671-6 85180-3 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Cabinet Tip, 1/4" x 6" EA 13.40

68005 68005-2 Can Wrench, for 3/8" & 7/16" Hex Nuts EA 23.86

681-6 85182-7 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Phillips, #1 EA 11.82

68200 68200-1 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 1/4" x 5/16" 12-Point EA 14.92

68201 68201-8 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 3/8" x 7/16" 12-Point EA 17.30

68202 68202-5 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 1/2" x 9/16" 12-Point EA 21.64

Page 31 of 36



Klein Tools 2008 U.S. Tool Price List

UPC #

0-92644+

DESCRIPTION

UNI

T LISTCAT. NO.

68203 68203-2 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 5/8" x 11/16" 12-Point EA 25.50

68204 68204-9 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 5/8" x 3/4" 12-Point EA 26.42

68205 68205-6 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 11/16" x 3/4" 12-Point EA 29.46

68206 68206-3 Ratcheting Box Wrench, 13/16" x 7/8" 12-Point EA 28.84

68221 68221-6 Ratcheting Box Wrench Set, 5-Pc. w/ Pouch EA 100.92

68222 68222-3 Ratcheting Box Wrench Set, 7-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 158.56

68234 68234-6 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Wrench, 1/4" x 5/16" 6-Point EA 14.92

68236 68236-0 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Wrench, 3/8" x 7/16" 6-Point EA 16.42

68238 68238-4 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Wrench, 1/2" x 9/16" 6-Point EA 20.86

68240 68240-7 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Wrench, 5/8" x 11/16" 12-Point EA 25.90

68242 68242-1 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Wrench, 3/4" x 7/8" 12-Point EA 28.80

68244 68244-5 Ratcheting Offset Box Wrench Set, 3-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 51.26

68245 68245-2 Reversible Ratcheting Offset Box Wrench Set, 5-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 103.16

6826 85184-1 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Phillips, #2 EA 12.42

68309 68297-1 Reversible Ratcheting Refrigeration Wrench, 6-13/16" Long EA 23.94

68310 68298-8 Reversible Ratcheting Refrigeration Wrench, 5-1/2" Long EA 19.24

68310-24 68299-5 Reversible Ratcheting Refrigeration Wrench, (Carton of 24) EA 18.30

68400 68400-5 Combination Wrench Set, 7-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 70.94

68400P 68058-8 Replacement Pouch for 68400 Wrench Set EA 28.26

68402 68402-9 Combination Wrench Set, 9-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 105.76

68402P 68057-1 Replacement Pouch for 68402 Wrench Set EA 36.14

68404 68404-3 Combination Wrench Set, 12-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 180.52

68404P 68056-4 Replacement Pouch for 68404 Wrench Set EA 46.04

68406 68406-7 Combination Wrench Set, 14-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 320.78

68406P 68055-7 Replacement Pouch for 68406 Wrench Set EA 59.86

68410 68410-4 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1/4" EA 8.28

68411 68411-1 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 5/16" EA 8.82

68412 68412-8 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 3/8" EA 9.42

68413 68413-5 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 7/16" EA 10.04

68414 68414-2 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1/2" EA 10.86

68415 68415-9 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 9/16" EA 12.86

68416 68416-6 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 5/8" EA 14.80

68417 68417-3 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 11/16" EA 17.12

68418 68418-0 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 3/4" EA 18.30

68419 68419-7 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 13/16" EA 21.80

68420 68420-3 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 7/8" EA 24.62

68421 68421-0 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 15/16" EA 27.90

68422 68422-7 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1" EA 30.42

68423 68423-4 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1-1/16" EA 37.02

68424 68424-1 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1-1/8" EA 42.80

68425 68425-8 Combination Wrench, 12-point, 1-1/4" EA 49.76

68450 68050-2 Open-End Wrench Set, 5-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 62.00

68450P 68054-0 Replacement Pouch for 68450 Wrench Set EA 28.00

68452 68051-9 Open-End Wrench Set, 7-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 110.80

68452P 68052-6 Replacement Pouch for 68452 Wrench Set EA 36.28

68460 68061-8 Open-End Wrench, 1/4", 5/16" Ends EA 8.56

68461 68064-9 Open-End Wrench, 3/8", 7/16" Ends EA 9.70

68462 68066-3 Open-End Wrench, 1/2", 9/16" Ends EA 13.06

68463 68068-7 Open-End Wrench, 9/16", 5/8" Ends EA 14.86

68464 68072-4 Open-End Wrench, 11/16", 3/4" Ends EA 18.40

68465 68075-5 Open-End Wrench, 13/16", 7/8" Ends EA 25.38

68466 68077-9 Open-End Wrench, 15/16", 1" Ends EA 32.00

68500 68500-2 Combination Metric Wrench Set, 7-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 70.94

68500P 68501-9 Replacement Pouch for 68500 Wrench Set EA 31.22

68502 68502-6 Combination Metric Wrench Set, 11-Pc. w/ Pouch ST 125.38

68502P 68053-3 Replacement Pouch for 68502 Wrench Set EA 38.48

68507 68507-1 Combination Metric Wrench, 7 mm EA 8.48

68508 68508-8 Combination Metric Wrench, 8 mm EA 8.90

68509 68509-5 Combination Metric Wrench, 9 mm EA 9.46

68510 68510-1 Combination Metric Wrench, 10 mm EA 9.86

68511 68511-8 Combination Metric Wrench, 11 mm EA 10.26

68512 68512-5 Combination Metric Wrench, 12 mm EA 10.68

68513 68513-2 Combination Metric Wrench, 13 mm EA 10.82

68514 68514-9 Combination Metric Wrench, 14 mm EA 12.80

68515 68515-6 Combination Metric Wrench, 15 mm EA 13.28
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68517 68517-0 Combination Metric Wrench, 17 mm EA 17.12

68519 68519-4 Combination Metric Wrench, 19 mm EA 18.24

69105 69105-8 Circuit Tester EA 36.54

69110 69110-2 Continuity Tester EA 26.64

69115 69115-7 Wiggy Solenoid Voltage Tester EA 54.30

69116 69116-4 Replacement Leads for 69115 Tester EA 38.60

69117 69117-1 Replacement Indicator Cap for 69115 Tester EA 11.50

69127 69127-0 Low-Voltage Tester EA 17.36

69128 69128-7 Test Lead Set Only EA 11.26

69130 69130-0 Replacement Bulb for 69127 Tester EA 2.40

69131 69131-7 Replacement Bulb for 69133 Tester EA 2.40

69133 69133-1 Continuity Tester EA 15.82

69134 69134-8 Low-Voltage Twin-Lead Tester EA 13.88

69135 69135-5 Multi-Volt Twin-Lead Tester EA 23.50

69136 69136-2 General-Purpose Twin-Lead Tester EA 8.80

6916 85058-5 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Square-Recess, #1x6" EA 13.32

6926 85059-2 Rotary Screwdriver, cushion-grip, Square-Recess, #2x6" EA 13.66

70 99020-5 Pliers Handles, “Klein-Koat” Tenite Slip-On for 7" Handles PR 8.44

70007 34339-1 Screw-Extractor Kit, 5-Pc. w/ Pouch EA 36.16

70035 32432-1 Magnetic Screwdriver w/ 4 Bits EA 18.84

70036 32435-2 Replacement 1/4" Hex Bit Set, 4 Bits Slotted/Phillips EA 6.78

70084 32682-0 Nut-Driver Set, Hollow-Shaft, 4-Pc. w/ Pouch EA 32.88

701-S 31306-6 Hacksaw, Dual-Purpose w/ 12" Blade EA 38.78

701-10 31310-3 Hacksaw, Heavy-Weight w/ 10" Blade EA 44.00

701-12 31312-7 Hacksaw, Heavy-Weight w/ 12" Blade EA 49.00

701-12TH 31314-1 Hacksaw, Heavy-Weight, Threaded Pins w/ 12" Blade EA 51.00

70152 33250-0 Hex-Key Set, 10-Pc. 6" T-Handle w/ Stand EA 59.04

70153 33252-4 Hex-Key Set, 10-Pc. 9" T-Handle w/ Stand EA 61.76

70155 32172-6 Screwdriver, Super-Long, Round-Shank Slotted, 1/4" x 20 EA 24.70

70157 33254-8 Hex-Key Set, 8-Pc. Metric 6" T-Handle w/ Stand EA 54.00

702 31702-6 Compass Saw Handle, Magic-Slot EA 19.76

70200 32683-7 Nut-Driver Set, 10-Pc. Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft w/ Stand EA 81.94

70204 32685-1 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 4 mm EA 8.36

70205 32687-5 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5 mm EA 8.36

70206 32689-9 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 6 mm EA 8.46

70207 32691-2 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 7 mm EA 8.46

70208 32693-6 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 8 mm EA 8.56

70209 32695-0 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 9 mm EA 8.70

70210 32697-4 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 10 mm EA 8.80

70211 32699-8 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 11 mm EA 9.98

70220 32530-4 Reversible Impact-Driver Set w/ Pouch EA 65.38

70229 32531-1 Replacement Bits for No. 70220, 4-Bits EA 23.00

70245 32702-5 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 4.5 mm EA 8.36

70255 32707-0 Nut-Driver, Metric, 3" Hollow-Shaft, 5.5 mm EA 8.36

70283 32452-9 Replacement 1/4" Hex Bit Set, 3 Square-Recess Bits EA 7.50

703 31703-3 Compass Saw w/ Magic-Slot 8" Blade, w/ 10 teeth/in. EA 25.88

704 31704-0 Compass Saw 12" Magic-Slot Blade w/ 8 teeth/in. EA 6.46

70432 32467-3 Replacement 1/4" Hex Bit Set, 5 Torx Bits EA 13.40

705 31705-7 Compass Saw 12" Magic-Slot Blade w/ 10 teeth/in. EA 6.68

70570 33285-2 Hex Set, Grip-It 5 inch sizes EA 11.12

70571 33286-9 Ball Hex Set, Grip-It 5 inch sizes EA 15.36

70572 33287-6 Ball Hex Set, Grip-It 5 metric sizes EA 15.36

70573 33288-3 Hex Set, Grip-It 6 inch sizes, 6 metric sizes EA 10.78

70574 33289-0 Hex Set, Grip-It 9 inch sizes EA 7.96

70575 33290-6 Hex Set, Grip-It 9 inch sizes EA 6.56

70579 33273-9 Folding Hex-Key Set, 5-Keys EA 12.30

70580 33274-6 Folding Metric Hex-Key Set, 5-Keys EA 13.70

70581 33261-6 Folding Hex-Key Set, 8-Keys EA 6.32

70582 33263-0 Folding Metric Hex-Key Set, 7-Keys EA 7.42

70583 33265-4 Folding Hex-Key Set, 8-Keys EA 11.72

70586 33276-0 Folding Torx Screwdriver Set, 7-Pc. T10,15,20,25,27,30,40 EA 18.92

70591 33267-8 Folding Hex-Key Set, 9-Keys EA 9.62

706 31706-4 Compass Saw 8" Magic-Slot Blade w/ 10 teeth/in. EA 5.76

707 31707-1 Compass Saw 10" Magic-Slot Blade w/ 10 teeth/in. EA 6.16

709 31709-5 Compass Saw 4" Magic-Slot Blade w/ 10 teeth/in. EA 4.96
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71089 71089-6 Forceps, Straight-Tip, 5-1/2" Length EA 28.02

71090 71090-2 Forceps, Curved-Tip, 5-1/2" Length EA 29.22

71972 71972-1 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type C EA 28.90

71974 71974-5 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type D EA 38.98

71976 71976-9 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type E EA 44.02

71978 71978-3 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type G EA 31.70

71980 71980-6 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type L1 EA 48.94

71982 71982-0 Long-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Types L1 & L2 EA 64.86

71990 71990-5 Short-Nose Pliers, Telephone Work, Type C EA 46.14

72192 72192-2 Diagonal-Cutting Pliers, Telephone Work, Type D-6 EA 37.82

72194 72194-6 Diagonal-Cutting Pliers, Telephone Work, Types D-6 & E-6 EA 67.82

72198 72198-4 Diagonal-Cutting Pliers, Telephone Work, CV Notch EA 66.60

725 31000-3 Jab Saw with 6-inch Blade EA 15.36

73235 73235-5 Snap-Ring Pliers Kit, Ring Assortment & 2 Pliers EA 114.42

73236 73236-2 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal Field-Style, .038" Straight Tip EA 13.84

73237 73237-9 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal Deluxe-Style, .038" Straight Tip EA 15.70

73238 73238-6 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal Deluxe-Style, .038" 45° Tip EA 16.04

73239 73239-3 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal Deluxe-Style, .038" 90° Tip EA 16.04

73240 73240-9 Snap-Ring Pliers Kit, Ring Assortment & 1 Pliers EA 117.64

73241 73241-6 Snap-Ring Pliers, External Field-Style, .038" Straight Tip EA 13.84

73242 73242-3 Snap-Ring Pliers, External Deluxe-Style, .038" Straight Tip EA 15.70

73243 73243-0 Snap-Ring Pliers, External Deluxe-Style, .038" 45° Tip EA 16.04

73244 73244-7 Snap-Ring Pliers, External Deluxe-Style, .038" 90° Tip EA 16.04

73245 73245-4 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal/External, .038" Straight Tip EA 23.08

73246 73246-1 Snap-Ring Pliers, Internal/External, .070" Straight Tip EA 27.70

73247 73247-8 Snap-Ring Pliers, Interchangble-Tip w/ 4 Intern/Extern Tip Sets EA 43.28

73248 73248-5 Snap-Ring Pliers, Interchangeable-Tip w/ 4 Internal Tip Sets EA 26.10

73249 73249-2 Snap-Ring Pliers, Interchangeable-Tip w/ 4 External Tip Sets EA 26.10

73250 73250-8 Replacement Tip Sets for Snap-Ring Pliers, Interchangeable-Tip EA 11.44

74007 74007-7 Wire-Stripper, Adjustable for 24-12 AWG EA 11.12

74011 74011-4 Wire-Stripper, Self-Adjusting for 24-10 AWG EA 53.70

74017 74017-6 Cable Ripper, L-Style, for 14-6 AWG w/ Wire Measuring Gauge EA 4.64

74501 74501-0 Cable Preparation Tool for No. 4 to 4/0, ACSR or Copper EA 115.98

74502 74502-7 Cable Preparation Tool for #3/0-350 MCM, ACSR or Copper EA 149.02

74503 74503-4 Cable Preparation Tool for 500 MCM-750 MCM, ACSR, Copper EA 141.68

74504 74504-1 Cable Preparation Tool for No. 1/0 to 2/0 Cable EA 100.92

74505 74505-8 Cable Preparation Tool, Same as No. 74502 w/ Stripping Holes EA 148.56

76011B 76020-4 Nibbler Cutting Tool EA 31.42

76012B 76021-1 Replacement Cutting Blade for No. 76011B Nibbler Tool EA 15.16

76206 33138-1 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4" Shank Length x 3/32" Hex EA 4.10

76207 33139-8 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4" Shank Length x 7/64" Hex EA 4.10

76208 33140-4 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4" Shank Length x 1/8" Hex EA 4.10

76209 33141-1 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4" Shank Length x 9/64" Hex EA 4.20

76210 33142-8 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4" Shank Length x 5/32" Hex EA 4.30

76212 33143-5 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 3/16" Hex EA 5.22

76214 33144-2 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 7/32" Hex EA 5.46

76216 33145-9 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 1/4" Hex EA 5.80

76220 33146-6 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 5/16" Hex EA 6.96

76224 33147-3 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 3/8" Hex EA 8.72

76232 33277-7 Hex Key, T-Handle, 4-1/2" Shank Length x 1/2" Hex EA 17.40

76302 33148-0 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 2 mm Hex EA 4.10

76303 33149-7 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 3 mm Hex EA 4.40

76304 33150-3 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 4 mm Hex EA 4.66

76305 33151-0 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 5 mm Hex EA 5.80

76306 33152-7 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 6 mm Hex EA 6.96

76308 33153-4 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 8 mm Hex EA 8.14

76310 33154-1 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 10 mm Hex EA 9.74

76325 33155-8 Hex Key, T-Handle, 6" Shank Length x 2.5 mm Hex EA 4.10

79206 33156-5 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/4" Shank Length x 3/32" Hex EA 4.20

79207 33157-2 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/4" Shank Length x 7/64" Hex EA 4.20

79208 33158-9 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/4" Shank Length x 1/8" Hex EA 4.20

79209 33159-6 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/4" Shank Length x 9/64" Hex EA 4.30

79210 33160-2 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/4" Shank Length x 5/32" Hex EA 4.40

79212 33161-9 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 3/16" Hex EA 5.46

79214 33162-6 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 7/32" Hex EA 5.68
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79216 33163-3 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 1/4" Hex EA 6.14

79220 33164-0 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 5/16" Hex EA 7.32

79224 33165-7 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 3/8" Hex EA 9.74

79232 33278-4 Hex Key, T-Handle, 7-1/2" Shank Length x 1/2" Hex EA 22.06

80006 80006-1 6-Piece Trim Out Tool Set EA 112.88

80014 80014-6 14-Piece Electrician's Tool Set EA 276.96

80028 80028-3 28-Piece Electrician's Tool Set EA 461.66

80107 80107-5 4-Piece Tool Set EA 96.50

80118 80118-1 18-Piece Journeyman™'s Tool Set EA 384.70

80141 80141-9 41-Piece Journeyman™'s Tool Set EA 892.56

803-12 81111-1 Hammer, Ball-Peen, 12 oz. Head EA 29.44

803-16 81112-8 Hammer, Ball-Peen, 16 oz. Head EA 30.74

803-24 81113-5 Hammer, Ball-Peen, 24 oz. Head EA 32.60

803-32 81114-2 Hammer, Ball-Peen, 32 oz. Head EA 35.34

803-8 81110-4 Hammer, Ball-Peen, 8 oz. Head EA 28.94

807-18 81004-6 Hammer, Electrician’s Straight-Claw, 18 oz. Head EA 44.14

808-16 81008-4 Hammer, Heavy-Duty Straight-Claw, 16 oz. Head EA 36.30

808-20 81009-1 Hammer, Heavy-Duty Straight-Claw, 20 oz. Head EA 41.42

809-36 81606-2 Hammer, Lineman’s Double-Face, 36 oz. Head EA 49.46

818-16 81016-9 Hammer, Heavy-Duty Curved-Claw, 16 oz. Head EA 36.30

818-20 81020-6 Hammer, Heavy-Duty Curved-Claw, 20 oz. Head EA 41.42

820-16 82016-8 Setting Hammer, 16 oz. Head EA 33.98

821-12 82112-7 Riveting Hammer, 12 oz. Head EA 33.98

823-48 81620-8 Hammer, Hand-Drilling, 48 oz. Head EA 40.58

825FL 35322-2 Drop Lite, 15-Watt Fluorescent, 25' Cord EA 75.06

832-32 81051-0 Hammer, Lineman’s Straight-Claw, 32 oz. Head EA 56.20

85071 85071-4 Screwdriver Set, 2-Pc. Cushion-Grip Stubby EA 16.77

85072 85072-1 Screwdriver Set, 2-Pc. Long Blade Cushion-Grip EA 26.14

85074 85074-5 Screwdriver Set, 6-Pc. Cushion-Grip Assortment EA 63.61

85075 85075-2 Screwdriver Set, 5-Pc. Cushion-Grip Assortment w/ Pouch EA 53.63

85076 85076-9 Screwdriver Set, 7-Pc. Cushion-Grip Assortment w/ Pouch EA 69.45

85077 85077-6 Screwdriver Set, 7-Pc. Cushion & Regular-Grip w/ Pouch EA 75.47

85078 85078-3 Screwdriver Set, 8-Pc. Cushion-Grip Assortment EA 79.70

85090 85090-5 Screwdriver Set, 5-Pc. Grip-It Assortment w/ Pouch EA 84.20

85155 85155-1 Screwdriver Set, 2-Pc. Stubby Square-Recess EA 16.77

85191 85191-9 Screwdriver, Conduit Fitting and Reaming EA 37.14

85276 85276-3 Screwdriver Set, 7-Pc. Plastic-Handle Assortment w/ Pouch EA 54.98

85474 85474-3 Display, 24 pc. Mini Cushion-Grip EA 189.22

85484 85484-2 Screwdriver Set, 4-Pc. Mini Cushion-Grip Assortment EA 28.54

85664 85664-8 Screwdriver Set, 4-Pc. Cushion-Grip Square-Recess EA 38.28

86550 86550-3 Crimper, Sheet-Metal, 5-Blade EA 34.68

86551 86551-0 Hand Notcher, Sheet-Metal EA 51.12

86552 86552-7 Offset Hand Seamer, Sheet-Metal EA 61.68

86553 86553-4 Straight Hand Seamer, Sheet-Metal EA 54.88

86554 86554-1 Offset Seamer Tong, Sheet-Metal EA 49.98

86555 86555-8 Straight Seamer Tong, Sheet-Metal EA 43.98

86556 86556-5 Straight Hand Seamer, Sheet-Metal EA 75.98

86560 86560-2 Snap Lock Punch, 3/8" EA 49.98

88975 88975-2 Tube Cutter, Cuts 1/8" to 1-1/8" O.D. Tubing EA 39.98

88976 88976-9 Replacement Wheels & Screw 88975 EA 9.98

88977 88977-6 Mini Tube Cutter, Cuts 1/8" to 5/8"  O.D. Tubing EA 25.98

88978 88978-3 Replacement Wheels & Screw 88977 EA 8.98

88980 88980-6 Folding Tool, 12" EA 19.98

88981 88981-3 Folding Tool, 18" EA 23.98

88982 88982-0 Folding Tool, 24" EA 27.98

89 99022-9 Pliers Handles, “Klein-Koat” Tenite Slip-On for 8" Handles PR 9.04

8900-1/2 89017-8 Swivel Tube Bender, 1/2" O.D. EA 151.98

8900-1/4 89015-4 Swivel Tube Bender, 1/4" O.D. EA 99.98

8900-3/8 89016-1 Swivel Tube Bender, 3/8" O.D. EA 109.98

89004 32710-0 Nut-Driver Set, 7-Pc. 3" Hollow-Shaft w/ Pouch EA 60.24

89018 89018-5 Spring Type Tube Bender, 8-Pc. Set EA 45.98

89019 89019-2 Spring Type Tube Bender, 3-Pc. Set EA 13.98

89020 89020-8 Flaring and Swaging Tool Set, 8-Pc., 45 Degree, 1/8" to 3/4" O.D. EA 159.98

89021 89021-5 Flaring Tool Set, 2-Pc., 45 Degree, 3/16" to 5/8" O.D. EA 67.98

89025 89025-3 Inner-Outer Reamer, 3/16" - 1-1/2" O.D. Tubing EA 31.98
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89030 89030-7 4-in-1 Tube Bender, 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8" O.D. Tubing EA 35.98

8910-1/2 89042-0 Sheet Metal Screw, #8 x 1/2" Hex EA 31.98

8910-3/4 89041-3 Sheet Metal Screw, #8 x 3/4" Hex EA 35.98

89565 89565-4 Duct Stretcher EA 27.98

89904 32711-7 Nut-Driver Set, 7-Pc. 6" Hollow-Shaft w/ Pouch EA 65.72

89954 33281-4 Hex Key Set, 8-Pc. T-Handle w/ Pouch EA 37.24

89969 32712-4 Nut-Driver Set, 5-Pc. 3" Hollow-Shaft w/ Pouch EA 40.66

89976 35019-1 Terminal Kit, 158-Pc. Insulated, w/ Compartmented Box EA 56.58

900FL 35313-0 900 Series Drop-Lite Reel, 15- Watt Fluorescent EA 156.02

900G 35310-9 900 Series Drop-Lite Reel, 30' 18/3 SJT cord EA 111.44

900P 35312-3 900 Series Power-Outlet Reel, 50' 18/3 SVT cord EA 113.88

900-6 86300-4 Folding Wood Rule, 6', inside reading EA 20.10

901-6 86305-9 Folding Wood Rule, 6', outside reading EA 20.10

905-6 86310-3 Folding Wood Rule, 6', outside read. w/ inside read. extension EA 32.34

908-12 86080-5 Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 12' X 5/8" EA 11.46

908-16 86081-2 Double-sided, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 16' x 1" EA 16.04

908-25 86082-9 Double-sided, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 25' x 1" EA 18.34

908-30 86083-6 Double-sided, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 30' x 1" EA 22.90

908-7.5ME 86084-3 Double-sided, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 7.5M (25') x 1" EA 20.62

910-6 86311-0 Fiberglass Folding Rule, 6', Inside Reading EA 21.88

911-6 86312-7 Fiberglass Folding Rule, 6', Outside Reading EA 21.88

915-25 91525-3 150th Tape-Stop™, Architectual Scale, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 25' x 1"EA 19.98

915-26 91526-0 Conduit Offset Tape-Stop™, Nylon-coat Steel Tape, Power Return, 16' x 1" EA 21.98

916-16RE 86076-8 Magnetic Tip,Nylon-Coat Steel Tape,Power-Return, 16'x 1" EA 19.84

916-25RE 86073-7 Magnetic Tip, Nylon-Coat Steel Tape, Power-Return, 25' x 1" EA 24.44

916-30RE 86077-5 Magnetic Tip, Nylon-Coat Steel Tape, Power-Return, 30'x 1" EA 27.52

916-7.5ME-RE 86078-2 Magnetic Tip,Nylon-Coat Steel Tape,Power-Return,(7.5M X 25 mm)25'x1" EA 24.45

918-16RE 86085-0 Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Dual-sided, NY-coat Steel Tape, Pwr-Retrn, 16' x 1"EA 20.94

918-25RE 86086-7 Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Dual-sided, NY-coat Steel Tape, Pwr-Retrn, 25' x 1"EA 25.54

918-30RE 86087-4 Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Dual-sided, NY-coat Steel Tape, Pwr-Retrn, 30' x 1"EA 28.60

918-7.5ME-RE 86088-1 Magnetic Dual-End Hook, Dual-sided, NY-coat Steel Tape, Pwr-Retrn, 7.5M (25') x 1"EA 25.54

92001 92001-1 2-Piece Tool Set, D502-10 & D507-10 EA 65.46

922-12 86018-8 Steel Tape, Power-Return, 12' x 3/4" EA 19.44

922-16 86019-5 Steel Tape, Power-Return, 16' x 3/4" EA 23.28

922-25 86021-8 Steel Tape, Power-Return, 25' x 1" EA 31.80

922-30 86022-5 Steel Tape, Power-Return, 30' x 1" EA 36.12

926-3ME 86023-2 Steel Tape, Power-Return, English/Metric, (3M x 13 mm) 10' x 1/2" EA 17.82

926-5ME 86034-8 Steel Tape, Power-Return, Metric/English,(5M x 19 mm) 16' x 3/4" EA 24.78

926-8ME 86037-9 Steel Tape, Power-Return, Metric/English,(8M x 25 mm) 26' x 1" EA 35.40

928-16HV 86068-3 Steel Tape, Power-Return, High-Visibility, 16'x 3/4" EA 22.16

928-25HV 86070-6 Steel Tape, Power-Return, High-Visibility, 25' x 1", EA 26.10

930-9 86400-1 Aluminum Level, Torpedo, 9" Overall EA 20.60

931-9RE 93190-1 Aluminum Torpedo Level, Rare Earth Magnets, 9" EA 30.16

946-100 86053-9 Fiberglass Measuring Tape, 100' x 1/2" EA 60.92

946-150 86054-6 Fiberglass Measuring Tape, Open-Reel, 150' x 1/2" EA 103.78

946-50 86052-2 Fiberglass Measuring Tape, 50' x 1/2" EA 40.58

950G 35314-7 900 Series Drop-Lite Reel, 50' 18/3 SVT cord EA 117.72

98002BT 98002-2 Beverage Tool - Stainless Steel w/ Cushion-Grip EA 9.44

98005 98005-3 Cushion Grip Insulated Beverage Hauler - 750 mL EA 47.98

98022 98022-0 Key Ring EA 2.79

98028 98028-2 Klein Tools Promo Coaster Six-Pack PK 16.64

98222 98222-4 Klein Tools BBQ Tool Set - 2-piece w/ Cushion-Grip EA 22.05

98288 98288-0 Canvas Apron - Natural w/ Black Klein Tools Lineman’s Logo EA 23.28

98820 98820-2 Klein Tools Counter Stool - Orange Seat w/ Lineman’s Logo EA 134.86

99777 99777-8 Poker Playing Cards EA 7.50
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